1.sporta klase A grupa (2017.-2015.dz.g.) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 3

Start
11:35

11:38

11:41

11:44

12:05

12:08

12:11

12:14

#
1.

2.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

RVS_E.Vasilevska/).Goloscapova
LMVK-EAST

Jelgavas BJSS

LMVK-WEST
RVS_E.Vasilevska/).Goloscapova
LMVK-EAST

Jelgavas BJSS

LMVK-WEST

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.Golos¢apova

LMVK-EAST

Jelgavas BJSS

LMVK-WEST
RVS/E.Vasilevska,].Golos¢apova
LMVK-EAST

Jelgavas BJSS

LMVK-WEST

Year App

0

0

0




1.sporta klase A grupa (2017.-2015.dz.g.) - All Around - Judges for rotation 3

Panel 1
D Panel 2
Name Country Name Country
DB1  TIMOFEJEVA Olga — LAT DB1
DB2  KUCINSKA Natalja — LAT DB2
DAl SMELOVA lIrina = LAT DAl
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT DA2
Al Vasilevska Elina m LAT Al
A2 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT A2
El Jefimova Inga — LAT El
E2 Sidorova Jekaterina m LAT E2
E3 E3
E4 E4
Linel  Nikulenkova Jekaterina = LAT Line 1
Line2  Belozuba Jelizaveta m— LAT Line 2
Time Time
Irvtla?(ier:ee Smelova Irina AT
Assistent

o
g kS'S © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17



1.sporta klase A grupa (2017.-2015.dz.g.) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

LMVK-EAST

Marta Aleksandersone, Adelina BreZa, Amelija Vasina, Anna
Nahtmane, Vera Koreneva, BoZena Zivula

LMVK-EAST

Jelgavas BJSS

Sarlote Rinkmane, Nikola Alijeva, Era Strocenova, Gerda Tenéa,
Darja Berezjaka, Elina Rodionova, Veronika Piroga
Jelgavas BJSS

LMVK-WEST

Margarita Nikolajeva, Sofija Vasilecko, Ksenija Kalinovska ,
Marija Stasulonoka, Viktorija Roslova

LMVK-WEST

RVS_E.Vasilevska/).Goloscapova

Aleksandra Lopsa, Viktorija Ziemele, Julija Kirilenko, Ajlana
DorZijeva, Anna Andrejeva , Emilija Dolbenova
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

D

6.150

5.250

5.550

4.500

A E Ded.

19.800 (1)

7.050 6.600

17.950 (2

6.750 5.950

17.950 (2

6.500 5.900

16.250 (4)

5.950 5.800

D

6.450

5.350

5.500

4.200

A E
20.250 (1)

7.050 6.750

18.300 (2

6.100 6.850

18.150 (3)

6.550 6.100

16.750 (1)

6.350 6.200

Ded.

Score

40.050

36.250

36.100

33.000




1.sporta klase B grupa (2017.-2015.dz.g. ) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 3

Start
11:47

11:50

11:53

11:56

11:59

12:02

12:17

12:20

12:23

12:26

12:29

12:32

#
5.

6.

10.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

SILUETS

Jelgavas BJSS

LMVK-EAST2

LMVK-EAST1

RVS J.GoloS¢apova, A.Valujevita-Bite
LMVK-EAST3

SILUETS

Jelgavas BJSS

LMVK-EAST?2

LMVK-EAST1

RVS_J.GoloS¢apova, A.Valujevica-Bite

LMVK-EAST3

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club

Siluets

Jelgavas BJSS

LMVK-EAST2

LMVK-EAST1

RVS/J.GolosCapova, A.Valujevica-Bite
LMVK-EAST3

Siluets

Jelgavas BJSS

LMVK-EAST2

LMVK-EASTI

RVS/).GolosCapova, A.Valujevica-Bite

LMVK-EAST3

Year App

0

0

0




1.sporta klase B grupa (2017.-2015.dz.g. ) - All Around - Judges for rotation 3

Panel 1
D Panel 2
Name Country Name Country
DB1  TIMOFEJEVA Olga — LAT DB1
DB2  KUCINSKA Natalja — LAT DB2
DAl SMELOVA lIrina = LAT DAl
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT DA2
Al Vasilevska Elina m LAT Al
A2 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT A2
El Jefimova Inga — LAT El
E2 Sidorova Jekaterina m LAT E2
E3 E3
E4 E4
Linel  Nikulenkova Jekaterina = LAT Line 1
Line2  Belozuba Jelizaveta m— LAT Line 2
Time Time
Irvtla?(ier:ee Smelova Irina AT
Assistent

o
g kS'S © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17



1.sporta klase B grupa (2017.-2015.dz.g. ) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

LMVK-EAST1

Taisia Novika, Darja Picelevica, Vera Ozerska, Arina Satkova,
Polina Selaha, Jelizaveta Sirokova

LMVK-EAST1

LMVK-EAST2

Emilija BreZa, Jelizaveta Davida, Valérija Belajeva, Viktorija
Ivanova, Anastasija Petrova, Arianna Vaitjulevica
LMVK-EAST2

Jelgavas BJSS

Rata Stakle, Eleonora Gintere, Mara Bite, Milana Habijeva,
Sonora Anna Tipa, Alisa Galkina

Jelgavas BJSS

LMVK-EAST3

Darja Matovica, Valérija Jakov]eva, Anastasija Locmele,
Margarita Poplavska, Arianna Afanasjeva

LMVK-EAST3

SILUETS

Valérija Mihailova , Alisa Narbute, Anestasija Grebneva,
Jekaterina Podoroga , Sofja Nevdaha, Anna Prokofjeva,
Jekaterina Jefimova

Siluets

RVS_)J.Golosc¢apova, A.Valujevica-Bite

Stefanija Bérzina, Aurélija Upite , Adelina Harcenkova , Karlina
Silinevica, Jelizaveta Dmitrijeva, Keita Korenuka
RVS/).GolosCapova, A.Valujevica-Bite

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

D

5.550

4.950

5.000

5.100

4.150

3.400

A E Ded.

18.350 (1)

6.550 6.250

17.800 (2

6.600 6.250

17.500 (3)

6.300 6.200

16.950 (4)

6.250 5.600

15.800 (5)

5.950 5.700

14.450 (6)

5.750 5.300

D

5.900

5.200

4.950

4.800

3.950

3.550

A E Ded.

18.550 (1)

6.500 6.150

18.150 (2

6.550 6.400

17.250 (3)

5.800 6.500

16.700 (4)

6.200 5.700

16.000 (5)

5.650 6.400

14.500 (6)

5.350 5.900 0.30

Score

36.900

35.950

34.750

33.650

31.800

28.950




2.sporta klase A grupa (2016.-2014.dz.g. ) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 2

Start # Country Name Club Year App
10:38 2. LAT RVS_E.Vasilevska/).Golos¢apova RVS/E.Vasilevska,).Golos¢apova 0
11:05 11. LAT  RVS_E.Vasilevska/).Golo$¢apova RVS/E.Vasilevska,).Golos¢apova 0

33

o
g ks‘s © 2025 http://rgform.eu Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17




2.sporta klase A grupa (2016.-2014.dz.g. ) - All Around - Judges for rotation 2

Panel 2

Name Country
DB1

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name Country
DB1  TIMOFEJEVA Olga — LAT
DB2 KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
DAl SMELOVA Irina — LAT
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT
Al Vasilevska Elina m LAT
A2 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
El Jefimova Inga — LAT
E2 Sidorova Jekaterina m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Nikulenkova Jekaterina — LAT
Line2  Belozuba Jelizaveta m— LAT
Time
Ir\i?(i;ee Smelova Irina AT
Assistent

o
g kS'S © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17



2.sporta klase A grupa (2016.-2014.dz.g. ) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

RVS_E.Vasilevska/).Golosc¢apova
Emilija Borovaja, Auria Ponomarjova, Jekaterina Smirnova, Alise
Vérite, Karolina Kuzmina

1. |
LAT
RVS/E.Vasilevska,).GoloSCapova

o
gks‘s © 2025 http://rgform.eu Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

50

D A E Ded.

13.850 (1)

3.300 5.800 4.750

50

D A E Ded.

15.150 (1)

4.100 5.850 5.500 0.30

Score

29.000




2.sporta klase B grupa (2016.-2014.dz.g. ) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 2

Start
10:41

10:44

11:08

11:11

#
3.

4,

12.

13.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

RVS/A.Matovica
LMVK-WEST
RVS/A.Matovica

LMVK-WEST

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club
RVS/A.Matovica

LMVK-WEST
RVS/A.Matovica

LMVK-WEST

860515




2.sporta klase B grupa (2016.-2014.dz.g. ) - All Around - Judges for rotation 2

Panel 2

Name Country
DB1

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name Country
DB1  TIMOFEJEVA Olga — LAT
DB2 KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
DAl SMELOVA Irina — LAT
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT
Al Vasilevska Elina m LAT
A2 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
El Jefimova Inga — LAT
E2 Sidorova Jekaterina m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Nikulenkova Jekaterina — LAT
Line2  Belozuba Jelizaveta m— LAT
Time
Ir\i?(i;ee Smelova Irina AT
Assistent

o
g kS'S © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17



2.sporta klase B grupa (2016.-2014.dz.g. ) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

RVS/A.Matovica
1 Amelija Petrosjana, Milana Jacenko, Vlada Dubinina, Aleksandra
' LAT Baranova, Viktorija Grahovska
RVS/A.Matovica

LMVK-WEST
2 Sofija Derecinska, Miroslava Nikolajeva, Sofija Vérdina , Nika
' LAT Viktorija Utockina, Ksenija Vérdina
LMVK-WEST

o
gks‘s © 2025 http://rgform.eu Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

50

D A E Ded.

12.650 (1)

3.650 5.700 4.500 1.20

12.650 (1)

4,900 5.450 3.200 0.90

50

D A E Ded.

16.700 (1)

4.050 6.400 6.250

15.800 (2

4,750 5.850 5.500 0.30

Score

29.350

28.450




3.sporta klase A grupa (2015.-2013.dz.g. ) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 2

Start
10:47

10:50

11:14

11:17

#
5.

6.

14.

15.

Country Name

LAT  LMVK-WEST
LAT  Jirmalas Sporta skola
LAT  LMVK-WEST

LAT  Jarmalas Sporta skola

o
gks‘s © 2025 http://rgform.eu Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club
LMVK-WEST

Jurmalas Sporta skola
LMVK-WEST

Jurmalas Sporta skola

Year

App

a1jjo1|| O,
[ BN NN

(3]
(]



3.sporta klase A grupa (2015.-2013.dz.g. ) - All Around - Judges for rotation 2

Panel 2

Name Country
DB1

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1
5e]

Name Country
DB1  TIMOFEJEVA Olga — LAT
DB2 KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
DAl SMELOVA Irina — LAT
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT
Al Vasilevska Elina m LAT
A2 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
El Jefimova Inga — LAT
E2 Sidorova Jekaterina m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Nikulenkova Jekaterina — LAT
Line2  Belozuba Jelizaveta m— LAT
Time
Ir\i?(i;ee Smelova Irina AT
Assistent

o
g kS'S © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17



3.sporta klase A grupa (2015.-2013.dz.g. ) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

Jurmalas Sporta skola
1 Teréze Zalite , Ksenija Pi¢ugina , Sofija Sariceva, Arina Gladkaja,
' LAT Polina Kaupuza
Jurmalas Sporta skola

LMVK-WEST
5 Alisa Sabanova, Nikola Ozolina , Jana Kalvéne, Jelizaveta
' LAT Raizere, Veronika Levsina
LMVK-WEST

o
gks‘s © 2025 http://rgform.eu Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

S5e

D A E Ded.

17.900 (1)

5.350 6.350 6.200

17.400 (2

6.200 6.000 5.200

S5e

18.150 (1)

4.800 6.700 6.650

16.300 (2

5.850 5.700 4.750

D A E Ded.

Score

36.050

33.700




3.sporta klase B grupa (2015.-2013.dz.g. ) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 2

Start # Country Name Club Year App

10:53 7. LAT  Jdrmalas SS Jurmala sporta skola 0

33

11:20 16. LAT  Jirmalas SS Jurmala sporta skola 0

o
g ks‘s © 2025 http://rgform.eu Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17




3.sporta klase B grupa (2015.-2013.dz.g. ) - All Around - Judges for rotation 2

Panel 2

Name Country
DB1

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name Country
DB1  TIMOFEJEVA Olga — LAT
DB2 KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
DAl SMELOVA Irina — LAT
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT
Al Vasilevska Elina m LAT
A2 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
El Jefimova Inga — LAT
E2 Sidorova Jekaterina m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Nikulenkova Jekaterina — LAT
Line2  Belozuba Jelizaveta m— LAT
Time
Ir\i?(i;ee Smelova Irina AT
Assistent

o
g kS'S © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17



3.sporta klase B grupa (2015.-2013.dz.g. ) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club 5 O 5 O Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.
Jurmalas SS
Varvara Avanesova, Emilija Rjabcikova, Violeta Jermakova, 16.550 (1) 17.500 ()
1. E_ Uliana Petrova , Nellija Pecerica, Anastasija Zankaveca, Vasilisa 34.050
Belskiha 4100 6200 6.250 4.650 5.900 6.950
Jurmala sporta skola

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17



4.sporta klase A grupa (2014.-2012.dz.g. ) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 2

Start # Country Name

Club Year App
10:56 8. LAT  LMVK-WEST 1 LMVK-WEST 0 5|
1123 17 LAT  LMVK-WEST 1 LMVK-WEST 0 5|

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17



4.sporta klase A grupa (2014.-2012.dz.g. ) - All Around - Judges for rotation 2

Panel 2

Name Country
DB1

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1
511]

Name Country
DB1  TIMOFEJEVA Olga — LAT
DB2 KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
DAl SMELOVA Irina — LAT
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT
Al Vasilevska Elina m LAT
A2 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
El Jefimova Inga — LAT
E2 Sidorova Jekaterina m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Nikulenkova Jekaterina — LAT
Line2  Belozuba Jelizaveta m— LAT
Time
Ir\i?(i;ee Smelova Irina AT
Assistent

o
g kS'S © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17



4.sporta klase A grupa (2014.-2012.dz.g. ) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club 5 1? 5 1’ Score
D A E Ded.] D A E Ded.
LMVK-WEST 1
1 Darja Sarana, Vasilisa Mironenko, Kira Pelse, Emma Solopa, 15.850 w 14.900 @
. T v . i - ; 30.750
LAT Kristina Krosa, Adriana Pétersone, Asnate Biete 6.150 | 5.600 | 5.000 | 0.90 | 6.100 | 5.400 | 3.700 | 0.30
LMVK-WEST : : ' ' : ' : :

o
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4.sporta klase B grupa (2014.-2012.dz.g. ) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 2

Start # Country Name

10:59 9. LAT

11:26  18. LAT

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Jelgavas BJSS

Jelgavas BJSS

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club
Jelgavas BJSS

Jelgavas BJSS

Year App
0 5e
0 [




4.sporta klase B grupa (2014.-2012.dz.g. ) - All Around - Judges for rotation 2

Panel 2

Name Country
DB1

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1
5e]

Name Country
DB1  TIMOFEJEVA Olga — LAT
DB2 KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
DAl SMELOVA Irina — LAT
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT
Al Vasilevska Elina m LAT
A2 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
El Jefimova Inga — LAT
E2 Sidorova Jekaterina m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Nikulenkova Jekaterina — LAT
Line2  Belozuba Jelizaveta m— LAT
Time
Ir\i?(i;ee Smelova Irina AT
Assistent

o
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4.sporta klase B grupa (2014.-2012.dz.g. ) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club 5 o 5 et Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.
Jelgavas BJSS
1 Anna Avdejeva , Ketrina Stola , Darja StroCenova, Evelina 17.150 w 15.700 @
. . . ) _ g 32.850
LAT Bikova, Milana Baikovska , Elina Tarasevica
Jelgavas BJSS 5700 6.350 5.100 - |5.350 5.850 4.500

o
gks‘s © 2025 http://rgform.eu Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17




5.sporta klase A grupa (2013.-2011.dz.g. ) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 1

Start
09:59

10:02

10:05

10:17

10:20

10:23

10.

11.

12.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Jurmalas SS
LMVK-WEST
Jarmalas Sporta skola
Jarmalas SS
LMVK-WEST

Jurmalas Sporta skola

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club

Jurmala sporta skola
LMVK-WEST
Jurmalas Sporta skola
Jurmala sporta skola
LMVK-WEST

Jurmalas Sporta skola

Year App

o 50|
o 50|
o 50
o 50|
o 50|
o [50]




5.sporta klase A grupa (2013.-2011.dz.g. ) - All Around - Judges for rotation 1

Panel 2

Name Country
DB1

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name Country
DB1  TIMOFEJEVA Olga — LAT
DB2 KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
DAl SMELOVA Irina — LAT
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT
Al Vasilevska Elina m LAT
A2 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
El Jefimova Inga — LAT
E2 Sidorova Jekaterina m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Nikulenkova Jekaterina — LAT
Line2  Belozuba Jelizaveta m— LAT
Time
Ir\i?(i;ee Smelova Irina AT
Assistent

o
g kS'S © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17



5.sporta klase A grupa (2013.-2011.dz.g. ) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

LMVK-WEST
1 Ksenija Pintenere, Anna Medianyk, Alexandra Gornak, Margarita
' LAT Kostjukova, Alise Luse
LMVK-WEST
Jurmalas Sporta skola
? Nikola Kri¢una, Varvara Gladkaja , Elza Kuprisa, Katrina Girko,
’ LAT Polina Gorelova
Jurmalas Sporta skola
Jurmalas SS
3 Juliia Kulyk, Marija Petrova, Anna Togunova , Darja Garbuzova,
' LAT Valerija Guseinova, AnZelina Mazurenko, Anastasija Voicka

Jurmala sporta skola

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

50

D A E Ded.

15.300 (2

5.100 5.950 4.850 0.60

15.400 (1)

5.600 5.500 4.600 0.30

13.700 (3)

3.800 5.250 4.650

50

D A E Ded.

19.300 (1)

6.400 6.650 6.250

17.250 (2

6.050 6.300 5.500 0.60

14.500 (3)

4.050 5.150 5.300

Score

34.600

32.650

28.200




Junioru sporta klase (2011.-2010.dz.g. ) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 1

Start
09:50

09:53
09:56
10:08
10:11

10:14

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

gksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Jarmalas Sporta skola
Jelgavas BJSS
LMVK-WEST
Jarmalas Sporta skola
Jelgavas BJSS

LMVK-WEST

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club

Jurmalas Sporta skola
Jelgavas BJSS
LMVK-WEST
Jurmalas Sporta skola
Jelgavas BJSS

LMVK-WEST

Year App

o
O

o 50
0[50
o 5]
o 5]

o
18]
>
—



Junioru sporta klase (2011.-2010.dz.qg. ) - All Around - Judges for rotation 1

Panel 2

Name Country
DB1

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1
511]
Name Country
DB1  TIMOFEJEVA Olga — LAT
DB2 KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
DAl SMELOVA Irina — LAT
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT
Al Vasilevska Elina m LAT
A2 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
El Jefimova Inga — LAT
E2 Sidorova Jekaterina m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Nikulenkova Jekaterina — LAT
Line2  Belozuba Jelizaveta m— LAT
Time
Ir\i?(i;ee Smelova Irina AT
Assistent

o
g kS'S © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17



Junioru sporta klase (2011.-2010.dz.g. ) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club 5 O 5 1’ Score
D A E Ded| D A E Ded.
Jurmalas Sporta skola 18.750 (1) 20.450 (1)

1 Katrina Juskovska, Linda IEVINA, Stefanija BELOVA, Anastasija 39.200
' LAT AndZéne, Renate ERBA ) )

Jurmalas Sporta skola 6.450 6.600 6.300 0.60 | 6.500 6.600 7.350

Jelgavas BJSS

5 Lada Smirnova , Ksenija Lozovenko, Milana Fjodorova, Darta 16.700 (2 17.500 ) 34.200
LAT jl';t;lggtaazkgj,sl\garta Tenca, Angelina Ceremisina 6.300 | 5.850 | 4.850 | 0.30 | 6.150 | 5.900 | 5.450
LMVK-WEST
00C Jelena Kovrigina , Darja Sabanska , Alika Cekstere, Alisa 15.900 @) 19.450 @) 35.350
LAT fﬂ&;’n\/’ls?m(;zgl;_o » Kseniia Faidenko 5.300 5.500 5.100 - 6.500 6.200 6.750
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1.sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2017.dz.g. ) All Around - Starting list, rotation 14

Start
11:45

11:47

11:49

11:51

11:53

11:55

11:57

11:59

12:01

12:03

12:05

12:07

12:09

12:11

12:13

12:15

12:17

12:19

12:21

12:23

12:25

12:27

12:29

12:31

12:33

12:35

12:37

12:39

12:41

12:43

12:45

12:47

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT
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Name

Valérija Jakovleva
Ksenija Kalinovska
Keita PoSere

Darja Berezjaka
Adelina Kaduka
Adriana Borisova
Nikola Ziemele
Marija Stasulonoka
Marija Volodskaja
Jeva Rériha

Polina Novytska
Margarita Nikolajeva
Adriana Ansone
Arina Korchuganova
Darina Hanina
Veronika Sinicina
Valérija Jakovleva
Ksenija Kalinovska
Keita PoSere

Darja Berezjaka
Adelina Kaduka
Adriana Borisova
Nikola Ziemele
Marija Stasulonoka
Marija Volodskaja
Jeva Rériha

Polina Novytska
Margarita Nikolajeva
Adriana Ansone
Arina Korchuganova
Darina Hanina

Veronika Sinicina
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Club
RVS/).Sidorova

LMVK-WEST
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
BALTIC FLOWER

LKSS / Liepaja
LMVK-EAST

LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
LMVK-EAST

LKSS / Liepaja
LMVK-EAST
LMVK-WEST
LMVK-EAST

LKSS / Liepaja
LMVK-EAST
LMVK-EAST
RVS/).Sidorova
LMVK-WEST
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
BALTIC FLOWER

LKSS / Liepaja
LMVK-EAST

LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
LMVK-EAST

LKSS / Liepaja
LMVK-EAST
LMVK-WEST
LMVK-EAST

LKSS / Liepaja
LMVK-EAST

LMVK-EAST

Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

App
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1.sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2017.dz.g. ) All Around - Judges for rotation 14

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name Country
DB1 Zaika Elina m LAT
DB2 Hohlova Lubova m LAT
DAl Kubraka Yulija AT
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT
Al Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
A2 Samsonova Anastasija m LAT
A3 Kazakevica Irina = LAT
A4 Rieksta Jelena m LAT
El KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
E2 Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
E3 Nikulenkova Jekaterina AT
E4 Nikitina Tatjana m— LAT
Linel  KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
Line2  Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
Time
Main . —
‘ofaree  SMELOVA Irina — LAT
Assistent

o
g kS'S © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17



1.sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2017.dz.g. ) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,
15.

16.
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== S0 E0SHEH S0 =0 =00 =10 =050 50 50 51 51

Adelina Kaduka
LKSS / Liepaja

Marija Volodskaja
LMVK-EAST

Polina Novytska
LMVK-EAST

Margarita Nikolajeva
LMVK-WEST

Ksenija Kalinovska
LMVK-WEST

Marija Stasulonoka
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Keita PoSere
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Adriana Borisova
LMVK-EAST

Darina Hanina
LMVK-EAST

Jeva Reériha
LKSS / Liepaja

Veronika Sinicina
LMVK-EAST

Adriana Ansone
LMVK-EAST

Darja Berezjaka
BALTIC FLOWER

Arina Korchuganova
LKSS / Liepaja

Nikola Ziemele
LKSS / Liepaja

Valérija Jakovleva
RVS/].Sidorova
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Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

D

2.600

2.775

2.550

2.425

2.425

2.200

2.675

2.525

1.825

2.475

2.275

2.775

2.875

2.200

2.600

2.075

A E Ded.

15.900 (1)
6.400 6.900
15.825 (2
6.400 6.650
15.800 (3
6.500 6.750
15.525 (5)
6.350 6.750
15.225 (g)
6.250 6.550
15.200 (10)
6.350 6.650
15.175 (11)
6.200 6.300
15.225 (g)
6.350 6.350
13.925 (16)
6.200 5.900
15.525 (5)
6.550 6.500
14.525 (14)
6.150 6.100
15.525 (5)
6.350 6.400
15.175 (11
6.000 6.300
14.850 (13)
6.400 6.250
15.700 (4)
6.400 6.700
14.225 (15)
6.000 6.150

D

3.950

3.550

3.100

3.900

3.900

4.150

3.100

2.550

3.250

2.750

3.500

2.300

1.950

2.700

1.950

2.000

O

A E Ded.

15.550 (1)
6.000 5.600
14.750 (3)
5.500 5.700
14.200 (8)
5.100 6.000
14.400 (5)
5.150 5.350
14.650 (4)
5.650 5.100
14.250 (6)
5.200 4.900
14.250 (6)
5.750 5.400
13.900 (10
5.750 5.600
14.750 (2)
5.750 5.750
13.100 (11)
5.650 4.700
14.050 (9)
5.450 5.100
12.850 (12)
5.450 5.100
12.450 (13)
5.400 5.100
12.150 (14)

5.150 4.600 0.30

10.850 (16)
5.200 3.700
12.150 (14
5.250 4.900

Score

31.450

30.575

30.000

29.925

29.875

29.450

29.425

29.125

28.675

28.625

28.575

28.375

27.625

27.000

26.550

26.375




1.sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2017.dz.g. )

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
11.
13.
14,
15.

16.
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== S0 E0SHEH S0 =0 =00 =10 =050 50 50 51 51

Adelina Kaduka
LKSS / Liepaja

Marija Volodskaja
LMVK-EAST

Polina Novytska
LMVK-EAST

Nikola Ziemele
LKSS / Liepaja

Margarita Nikolajeva
LMVK-WEST

Jeva Reriha
LKSS / Liepaja

Adriana Ansone
LMVK-EAST

Ksenija Kalinovska
LMVK-WEST

Adriana Borisova
LMVK-EAST

Marija Stasulonoka
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Keita PoSere
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Darja Berezjaka
BALTIC FLOWER

Arina Korchuganova
LKSS / Liepaja

Veronika Sinicina
LMVK-EAST

Valérija Jakovleva
RVS/).Sidorova

Darina Hanina
LMVK-EAST
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Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

D

2.600

2.775

2.550

2.600

2.425

2.475

2.775

2.425

2.525

2.200

2.675

2.875

2.200

2.275

2.075

1.825

A E Ded.

15.900 (1)
6.400 6.900
15.825 (2
6.400 6.650
15.800 (3)
6.500 6.750
15.700 (4)
6.400 6.700
15.525 (5)
6.350 6.750
15.525 (5)
6.550 6.500
15.525 (5)
6.350 6.400
15.225 (g)
6.250 6.550
15.225 ()
6.350 6.350
15.200 (10)
6.350 6.650
15.175 (11)
6.200 6.300
15.175 (11)
6.000 6.300
14.850 (13
6.400 6.250
14.525 (14)
6.150 6.100
14.225 (15)
6.000 6.150
13.925 (16)
6.200 5.900

Score

15.900

15.825

15.800

15.700

15.525

15.525

15.525

15.225

15.225

15.200

15.175

15.175

14.850

14.525

14.225

13.925




1.sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2017.dz.g. )

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,
14,

16.
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== S0 E0SHEH S0 =0 =00 =10 =050 50 50 51 51

Adelina Kaduka
LKSS / Liepaja

Darina Hanina
LMVK-EAST

Marija Volodskaja
LMVK-EAST

Ksenija Kalinovska
LMVK-WEST

Margarita Nikolajeva
LMVK-WEST

Keita PoSere
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Marija Stasulonoka
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Polina Novytska
LMVK-EAST

Veronika Sinicina
LMVK-EAST

Adriana Borisova
LMVK-EAST

Jeva Reriha
LKSS / Liepaja

Adriana Ansone
LMVK-EAST

Darja Berezjaka
BALTIC FLOWER

Valerija Jakovleva
RVS/).Sidorova

Arina Korchuganova
LKSS / Liepaja

Nikola Ziemele
LKSS / Liepaja
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Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

D

3.950

3.250

3.550

3.900

3.900

3.100

4.150

3.100

3.500

2.550

2.750

2.300

1.950

2.000

2.700

1.950

O

A E Ded.

15.550 (1)
6.000 5.600
14.750 (2)
5.750 5.750
14.750 (3)
5.500 5.700
14.650 (4)
5.650 5.100
14.400 (5)
5.150 5.350
14.250 (6)
5.750 5.400
14.250 (6)
5.200 4.900
14.200 (8)
5.100 6.000
14.050 (9)
5.450 5.100
13.900 (10)
5.750 5.600
13.100 (11)
5.650 4.700
12.850 (12)
5.450 5.100
12.450 (13)
5.400 5.100
12.150 (14)
5.250 4.900
12.150 (14)

5.150 4.600 0.30

10.850 (16)
5.200 3.700

Score

15.550

14.750

14.750

14.650

14.400

14.250

14.250

14.200

14.050

13.900

13.100

12.850

12.450

12.150

12.150

10.850




1.sporta klase videja grupa (2016.dz.g ) All Around - Starting list, rotation 12

Start
09:50

09:52

09:54

09:56

09:58

10:00

10:02

10:04

10:06

10:08

10:10

10:12

10:14

10:16

10:18

10:20

10:22

10:24

10:26

10:28

10:30

10:32

10:34

10:36

10:38

10:40

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT
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Name

Polina Kibina
Valérija Petuhova
Viktorija Roslova
Bella Kikane
Ksenija Sirenko

Taisia Novika

Nika Viktorija Utockina

Darja Picelevi¢a
Katerina Malzupa
Emilija Breza
Marta Eversone
Sofija Vasilecko
Arina Satkova
Polina Kibina
Valérija Petuhova
Viktorija Roslova
Bella Kikane
Ksenija Sirenko

Taisia Novika

Nika Viktorija Utockina

Darja Picelevi¢a
Katerina Malzupa
Emilija Breza
Marta Eversone
Sofija VasileCko

Arina Satkova
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Club
RVS/L.Hohlova

Tukuma Sporta skola
LMVK-WEST

KVK "Feja"

RVS/L.Hohlova
RVS/A.Matovica
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/).Sidorova

Tukuma Sporta skola
LMVK-EAST

RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/).Sidorova
RVS/L.Hohlova

Tukuma Sporta skola
LMVK-WEST

KVK "Feja"

RVS/L.Hohlova
RVS/A.Matovica
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/).Sidorova

Tukuma Sporta skola
LMVK-EAST

RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

RVS/).Sidorova

Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

App
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1.sporta klase videja grupa (2016.dz.g ) All Around - Starting list, rotation 13

Start
10:45

10:47

10:49

10:51

10:53

10:55

10:57

10:59

11:01

11:03

11:05

11:07

11:09

11:11

11:13

11:15

11:17

11:19

11:21

11:23

11:25

11:27

11:29

11:31

11:33

11:35

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT
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Name

Elza Zarina

Nikola Alijeva
Miroslava Nikolajeva
Eleonora Skaista
Anna Nahtmane
Amina Olante

Vera Ozerska

Era Strocenova
Krista TruSevska
Jelizaveta Sirokova
Marija Upesleja
Anastasia Petrova
Marta Aleksandersone
Elza Zarina

Nikola Alijeva
Miroslava Nikolajeva
Eleonora Skaista
Anna Nahtmane
Amina Olante

Vera Ozerska

Era Strocenova
Krista TruSevska
Jelizaveta Sirokova
Marija Upesleja
Anastasia Petrova

Marta Aleksandersone
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Club

Tukuma Sporta skola
Jelgavas BJSS
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
RVS/).Sidorova
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/.Sidorova
Jelgavas BJSS
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
RVS/).Sidorova
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/.Sidorova
RVS/).Sidorova
Tukuma Sporta skola
Jelgavas BJSS
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
RVS/).Sidorova
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/.Sidorova
Jelgavas BJSS
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
RVS/.Sidorova
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/).Sidorova

RVS/).Sidorova

Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

App
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1.sporta klase videja grupa (2016.dz.g ) All Around - Judges for rotation 12

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name Country
DB1 Zaika Elina m LAT
DB2 Hohlova Lubova m LAT
DAl Kubraka Yulija AT
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT
Al Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
A2 Samsonova Anastasija m LAT
A3 Kazakevica Irina = LAT
A4 Rieksta Jelena m LAT
El KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
E2 Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
E3 Nikulenkova Jekaterina AT
E4 Nikitina Tatjana m— LAT
Linel  KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
Line2  Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
Time
Main . —
‘ofaree  SMELOVA Irina — LAT
Assistent

o
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1.sporta klase videja grupa (2016.dz.g ) All Around - Judges for rotation 13

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name Country
DB1 Zaika Elina m LAT
DB2 Hohlova Lubova m LAT
DAl Kubraka Yulija AT
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT
Al Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
A2 Samsonova Anastasija m LAT
A3 Kazakevica Irina = LAT
A4 Rieksta Jelena m LAT
El KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
E2 Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
E3 Nikulenkova Jekaterina AT
E4 Nikitina Tatjana m— LAT
Linel  KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
Line2  Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
Time
Main . —
‘ofaree  SMELOVA Irina — LAT
Assistent

o
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1.sporta klase videja grupa (2016.dz.g ) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
15.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
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Sofija Vasilecko

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Anna Nahtmane
RVS/).Sidorova

Nika Viktorija Utockina
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Miroslava Nikolajeva

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Marta Aleksandersone

RVS/).Sidorova
Emilija Breza
LMVK-EAST

Jelizaveta Sirokova
RVS/).Sidorova

Vera Ozerska
RVS/].Sidorova

Bella Kikane
KVK "Feja"

Era Strocenova
Jelgavas BJSS

Anastasia Petrova
RVS/).Sidorova

Darja Picelevica
RVS/).Sidorova

Taisia Novika
RVS/A.Matovica

Amina Olante
Tukuma Sporta skola

Ksenija Sirenko
RVS/L.Hohlova

Arina Satkova
RVS/].Sidorova

Polina Kibina
RVS/L.Hohlova

Viktorija Roslova
LMVK-WEST

Katerina Malzupa
Tukuma Sporta skola

Marija Upesleja
Tukuma Sporta skola

Krista TruSevska
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Valerija Petuhova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Marta Eversone
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
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Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

D

3.375

3.875

2.925

2.125

2.775

2.775

2.750

3.525

2.300

2.475

2.850

2.675

2.625

2.575

2.675

2.425

2.600

1.750

2.125

1.975

2.075

1.875

2.600

A E Ded.

16.725 (2
6.600 6.750
17.325 (1)
6.650 6.800
15.825 (9)
6.550 6.350
14.875 (14)
6.450 6.300
15.675 (9)
6.500 6.400
16.425 (3)
6.650 7.000
16.050 (5)
6.550 6.750
16.175 (4)
6.450 6.200
15.850 (6)
6.800 6.750
14.875 (14)
6.100 6.300
15.850 (6)
6.700 6.300
15.475 (10
6.300 6.500
15.025 (11)
6.350 6.050
14.625 (16)
6.250 5.800
15.025 (11)
6.000 6.350
14.975 (13)
6.100 6.450
14.150 (21)
5.900 5.650
14.200 (19)
6.100 6.350
14.175 (20
5.850 6.200
14.325 (18)
6.250 6.100
14.075 (23)
6.200 5.800
13.675 (29
5.800 6.000
14.500 (17)
6.100 5.800

D

5.450

4.150

4.150

4.850

3.950

2.850

3.300

4.250

2.850

3.150

3.900

2.500

3.350

3.100

3.200

3.550

2.800

2.450

2.800

3.050

1.500

1.850

1.650

O

A E Ded.

17.550 (1)
5.950 6.150
15.850 (5)
6.000 5.700
16.300 (3)
6.350 5.800
17.150 (2)
5.950 6.350
16.000 (4)
5.800 6.250
14.800 (10)
6.150 5.800
15.150 (7)
5.850 6.000
15.000 (9)
5.400 5.350
15.200 (6)
6.350 6.000
15.100 (8)
5.900 6.050
13.950 (16)
5.300 4.750
14.050 (13)
6.150 5.400
14.450 (12)
5.600 5.500
14.500 (11)
5.650 5.750
13.950 (16)
5.550 5.200
14.000 (15)
5.500 4.950
14.050 (13)
5.450 5.800
12.850 (18)
5.400 5.000
12.650 (19)
5.250 4.600
12.350 (22)

5.150 4.450 0.30

12.450 (21)
5.750 5.200
12.500 (20)
5.150 5.500
11.200 (2¢)
5.300 4.250

Score

34.275

33.175

32.125

32.025

31.675

31.225

31.200

31.175

31.050

29.975

29.800

29.525

29.475

29.125

28.975

28.975

28.200

27.050

26.825

26.675

26.525

26.175

25.700




Rank Country Name/Club

24 Nikola Alijeva

" LAT Jelgavas BJSS
25 Elza Zarina

' LAT Tukuma Sporta skola
2 Eleonora Skaista

" LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Year

2016

2016

2016

D

2.200

1.800

2.050

A E Ded.
14.150 (21)
6.100 5.850
13.350 (26)
5.850 5.700
13.600 (25)
5.650 5.900

O

D A E Ded.
11.450 (25)

1.750 4.900 4.800 -
12.200 (23)

2.400 4.850 5.250 0.30
11.650 (24)

1.500 5.000 5.150 -

Score

25.600

25.550

25.250




1.sporta klase videja grupa (2016.dz.g )

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
11.
13.
14,
14,
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
21.

23.

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Anna Nahtmane
RVS/).Sidorova

Sofija Vasilecko
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Emilija Breza

LMVK-EAST

Vera Ozerska
RVS/).Sidorova

Jelizaveta Sirokova
RVS/).Sidorova

Bella Kikane

KVK "Feja"
Anastasia Petrova
RVS/).Sidorova

Nika Viktorija Utockina
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Marta Aleksandersone
RVS/).Sidorova

Darja Picelevica
RVS/).Sidorova

Ksenija Sirenko
RVS/L.Hohlova

Taisia Novika
RVS/A.Matovica

Arina Satkova
RVS/).Sidorova

Miroslava Nikolajeva
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Era Strocenova
Jelgavas BJSS

Amina Olante
Tukuma Sporta skola

Marta Eversone
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Marija Upesleja
Tukuma Sporta skola

Viktorija Roslova
LMVK-WEST

Katerina Malzupa
Tukuma Sporta skola

Nikola Alijeva
Jelgavas BJSS

Polina Kibina
RVS/L.Hohlova

Krista TruSevska
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
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Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

D

3.875

3.375

2.775

3.525

2.750

2.300

2.850

2.925

2.775

2.675

2.675

2.625

2.425

2.125

2.475

2.575

2.600

1.975

1.750

2.125

2.200

2.600

2.075

A E Ded.

17.325 (1)
6.650 6.800
16.725 (2)
6.600 6.750
16.425 (3)
6.650 7.000
16.175 (4)
6.450 6.200
16.050 (5)
6.550 6.750
15.850 (6)
6.800 6.750
15.850 (6)
6.700 6.300
15.825 (8)
6.550 6.350
15.675 (9)
6.500 6.400
15.475 (10
6.300 6.500
15.025 (11)
6.000 6.350
15.025 (11)
6.350 6.050
14.975 (13)
6.100 6.450
14.875 (14)
6.450 6.300
14.875 (14)
6.100 6.300
14.625 (16)
6.250 5.800
14.500 (17)
6.100 5.800
14.325 (18)
6.250 6.100
14.200 (19)
6.100 6.350
14.175 (20)
5.850 6.200
14.150 (21)
6.100 5.850
14.150 (21)
5.900 5.650
14.075 (23)
6.200 5.800

Score

17.325

16.725

16.425

16.175

16.050

15.850

15.850

15.825

15.675

15.475

15.025

15.025

14.975

14.875

14.875

14.625

14.500

14.325

14.200

14.175

14.150

14.150

14.075




Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

20 T2 Totors spors o

26. ;E'Lllzlilrf?:rsi'ggrta skola 2016 1.800 51;;)52.702)26) N

o
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1.sporta klase videja grupa (2016.dz.g )

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12,
13.
13.
15.
16.
16.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

== EN SN E0 0 =00 =0 =0 5050 50 50500 50 =00 =0 =10 =510 510 51

Sofija Vasile¢ko
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Miroslava Nikolajeva
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Nika Viktorija Utockina
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Marta Aleksandersone
RVS/).Sidorova

Anna Nahtmane
RVS/).Sidorova

Bella Kikane

KVK "Feja"
Jelizaveta Sirokova
RVS/).Sidorova

Era Strocenova
Jelgavas BJSS

Vera Ozerska
RVS/).Sidorova
Emilija Breza
LMVK-EAST

Amina Olante
Tukuma Sporta skola

Taisia Novika
RVS/A.Matovica

Polina Kibina
RVS/L.Hohlova

Darja Picelevica
RVS/).Sidorova

Arina Satkova
RVS/).Sidorova

Ksenija Sirenko
RVS/L.Hohlova

Anastasia Petrova
RVS/).Sidorova

Viktorija Roslova
LMVK-WEST

Katerina Malzupa
Tukuma Sporta skola

Valerija Petuhova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Krista TruSevska
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Marija Upesleja
Tukuma Sporta skola

Elza Zarina
Tukuma Sporta skola

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

D

5.450

4.850

4.150

3.950

4.150

2.850

3.300

3.150

4.250

2.850

3.100

3.350

2.800

2.500

3.550

3.200

3.900

2.450

2.800

1.850

1.500

3.050

2.400

O

A E Ded.

17.550 (1)
5.950 6.150
17.150 (2)
5.950 6.350
16.300 (3)
6.350 5.800
16.000 (4
5.800 6.250
15.850 (5)
6.000 5.700
15.200 (6)
6.350 6.000
15.150 (7)
5.850 6.000
15.100 (8)
5.900 6.050
15.000 (9)
5.400 5.350
14.800 (10)
6.150 5.800
14.500 (11)
5.650 5.750
14.450 (12)
5.600 5.500
14.050 (13)
5.450 5.800
14.050 (13)
6.150 5.400
14.000 (15)
5.500 4.950
13.950 (16)
5.550 5.200
13.950 (16)
5.300 4.750
12.850 (18)
5.400 5.000
12.650 (19)
5.250 4.600
12.500 (20)
5.150 5.500
12.450 (21)
5.750 5.200
12.350 (22)

5.150 4.450 0.30

12.200 (23)

4.850 5.250 0.30

Score

17.550

17.150

16.300

16.000

15.850

15.200

15.150

15.100

15.000

14.800

14.500

14.450

14.050

14.050

14.000

13.950

13.950

12.850

12.650

12.500

12.450

12.350

12.200




Rank Country Name/Club Year O Score
D A E Ded.

2 TE Reb i £t

5 TN Jelgaves 055 e

26. :?’I\?Sr/tg.lgl‘a’;';)sa?%;aika 2016 1.650 :.;(.)(2)0(:,25;26) B 11.200
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1.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2015.dz.g.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 15

Start # Country
12:55 1. LAT

12:57 2. LAT
12:59 3. LAT
13:01 4, LAT
13:03 5. LAT
13:05 6. LAT
13:07 7. LAT
13:09 8. LAT
13:11 9. LAT
13:13 10. LAT
13:15 11. LAT
13:17 12. LAT
13:19 13. LAT
13:21 14. LAT
13:23 15. LAT
13:25 16. LAT
13:27 17. LAT
13:29 18. LAT
13:31 19. LAT
13:33 20. LAT
13:35 21. LAT
13:37 22. LAT
13:39 23. LAT
13:41 24, LAT
13:43 25. LAT
13:45 26. LAT
13:47 27. LAT
13:49 28. LAT
13:51 29. LAT

13:53 30, AT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Lorina Alise Steinberga

Polina Selaha

Kira Osad¢uka

Jeva Kazakovska
Anastasija Ple¢kena
Anisija Molotoka
Aneta Barsamova
Alisa Belajeva
Aleksandra Baranova
Anna Sirenko
Viktorija Sprosta
Adriana Steinberga
Milana Jacenko
Veronika Dyshel

Gabriéla Pavlova

Lorina Alise Steinberga

Polina Selaha

Kira Osadcuka

Jeva Kazakovska
Anastasija Pleckena
Anisija Molotoka
Aneta Barsamova
Alisa Belajeva
Aleksandra Baranova
Anna Sirenko
Viktorija Sprosta
Adriana Steinberga
Milana Jacenko
Veronika Dyshel

Gabriéla Pavlova

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club
Jelgavas BJSS

RVS/A.Matovica

LKSS / Liepaja

LKSS / Liepaja

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
LKSS / Liepaja

Jelgavas BJSS

LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/A.Matovica
RVS/L.Hohlova

LKSS / Liepaja

Jelgavas BJSS
RVS/A.Matovica

LKSS / Liepaja

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
Jelgavas BJSS
RVS/A.Matovica

LKSS / Liepaja

LKSS / Liepaja

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
LKSS / Liepaja

Jelgavas BJSS

LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/A.Matovica
RVS/L.Hohlova

LKSS / Liepaja

Jelgavas BJSS
RVS/A.Matovica

LKSS / Liepaja

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

App
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1.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2015.dz.g.) All Around - Judges for rotation 15

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name Country
DB1 Zaika Elina m LAT
DB2 Hohlova Lubova m LAT
DAl Kubraka Yulija AT
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT
Al Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
A2 Samsonova Anastasija m LAT
A3 Kazakevica Irina = LAT
A4 Rieksta Jelena m LAT
El KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
E2 Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
E3 Nikulenkova Jekaterina AT
E4 Nikitina Tatjana m— LAT
Linel  KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
Line2  Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
Time
Main . —
‘ofaree  SMELOVA Irina — LAT
Assistent

o
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1.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2015.dz.g.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Anisija Molotoka
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
5 Viktorija Sprosta
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
3 Aleksandra Baranova
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica
4 Aneta Barsamova
' LAT Jelgavas BJSS
5 Kira Osadéuka
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
6 Alisa Belajeva
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
7 Lorina Alise Steinberga
’ LAT Jelgavas BJSS
8 Adriana Steinberga
LAT Jelgavas BJSS
9 Milana Jacenko
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica
10 Jeva Kazakovska
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
11 Anna Sirenko
' LAT RVS/L.Hohlova
12 Polina Selaha
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica
13 Anastasija Ple¢kena
' LAT Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
14 Veronika Dyshel
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
15 Gabriéla Pavlova
' LAT Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

3.250

3.475

3.450

3.350

2.675

3.775

2.300

2.225

2.975

2.950

2.875

2.475

2.075

2.400

2.500

A E Ded.

16.350 (4)
6.550 6.550
16.525 (3)
6.500 6.550
16.550 (2
6.800 6.300
16.150 (5)
6.350 6.450
15.575 (7)
6.400 6.500
16.975 (1)
6.600 6.600
14.700 (14)
6.100 6.300
14.725 (13)
6.500 6.000
16.025 (6)
6.550 6.500
15.450 (3)
6.250 6.250
14.925 (12)
6.150 5.900
15.225 (9)
6.650 6.100
14.625 (15)
6.350 6.200
15.000 (10)
6.450 6.150
15.000 (10)
6.250 6.250

D

5.300

5.250

4.200

4.150

4.350

5.600

4.850

4.400

4.050

3.350

3.950

2.450

2.750

2.550

2.650

O

A E Ded.

16.700 (1)
5.950 5.450
15.750 (6)
5.300 5.200
15.550 (7)
5.850 5.500
15.850 (5)
5.800 5.900
16.300 (3)
5.900 6.050
14.750 ()

5.150 4.600 0.60

16.450 (2
5.500 6.100
15.950 (4)
5.550 6.000
14.300 (10
5.500 4.750
14.150 (11)
5.450 5.350
14.350 (9)
5.200 5.200
13.150 (12)
5.650 5.050
13.100 (13)
5.300 5.050
12.700 (14)
5.400 4.750
12.350 (15)
5.200 4.500

Score

33.050

32.275

32.100

32.000

31.875

31.725

31.150

30.675

30.325

29.600

29.275

28.375

27.725

27.700

27.350




1.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2015.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
10.
12,
13.
14,

15.

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Alisa Belajeva
LKSS / Liepaja

Aleksandra Baranova
RVS/A.Matovica

Viktorija Sprosta
LKSS / Liepaja

Anisija Molotoka
LKSS / Liepaja

Aneta Barsamova
Jelgavas BJSS

Milana Jacenko
RVS/A.Matovica

Kira Osadcuka
LKSS / Liepaja

Jeva Kazakovska
LKSS / Liepaja

Polina Selaha
RVS/A.Matovica

Gabriela Paviova
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Veronika Dyshel
LKSS / Liepaja

Anna Sirenko
RVS/L.Hohlova

Adriana Steinberga
Jelgavas BJSS

Lorina Alise Steinberga
Jelgavas BJSS

Anastasija Pleckena
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

3.775

3.450

3.475

3.250

3.350

2.975

2.675

2.950

2.475

2.500

2.400

2.875

2.225

2.300

2.075

A E Ded.

16.975 (1)
6.600 6.600
16.550 (2
6.800 6.300
16.525 (3)
6.500 6.550
16.350 (1)
6.550 6.550
16.150 (5)
6.350 6.450
16.025 ()
6.550 6.500
15.575 (1)
6.400 6.500
15.450 ()
6.250 6.250
15.225 (9)
6.650 6.100
15.000 (10)
6.250 6.250
15.000 (10)
6.450 6.150
14,925 (12)
6.150 5.900
14.725 (13)
6.500 6.000
14.700 (14)
6.100 6.300
14.625 (15)
6.350 6.200

Score

16.975

16.550

16.525

16.350

16.150

16.025

15.575

15.450

15.225

15.000

15.000

14.925

14.725

14.700

14.625




1.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2015.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Anisija Molotoka
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
5 Lorina Alise Steinberga
' LAT Jelgavas BJSS
3 Kira Osad¢uka
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
4 Adriana Steinberga
' LAT Jelgavas BJSS
5 Aneta Barsamova
’ LAT Jelgavas BJSS
6 Viktorija Sprosta
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
7 Aleksandra Baranova
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica
8 Alisa Belajeva
LAT LKSS/Liepaja
9 Anna Sirenko
' LAT RVS/L.Hohlova
10 Milana Jacenko
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica
11 Jeva Kazakovska
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
12 Polina Selaha
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica
13 Anastasija Ple¢kena
' LAT Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
14 Veronika Dyshel
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
15 Gabriéla Pavlova
' LAT Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

5.300

4.850

4.350

4.400

4.150

5.250

4.200

5.600

3.950

4.050

3.350

2.450

2.750

2.550

2.650

O

A E Ded.
16.700 (1)
5.950 5.450
16.450 (2
5.500 6.100
16.300 (3)
5.900 6.050
15.950 (1)
5.550 6.000
15.850 (5)
5.800 5.900
15.750 (6)
5.300 5.200
15.550 (7)
5.850 5.500
14.750 ()
5.150 4.600 0.60
14.350 (9)
5.200 5.200
14.300 (10)
5.500 4.750
14.150 (11)
5.450 5.350
13.150 (12)
5.650 5.050
13.100 (13)
5.300 5.050
12.700 (14)
5.400 4.750
12.350 (15)
5.200 4.500

Score

16.700

16.450

16.300

15.950

15.850

15.750

15.550

14.750

14.350

14.300

14.150

13.150

13.100

12.700

12.350




2.sporta klase jaunaka grupa (2016.dz.g.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 16

Start
14:40

14:42

14:44

14:46

14:48

14:50

14:52

14:54

14:56

14:58

15:00

15:02

15:04

15:06

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Vera Koreneva
Sofija Derecinska
Adelina Breza
Viktoriia Kulyk
Amelija Vasina
Karolina Stalberga
Zivula Bozena
Vera Koreneva
Sofija Derecinska
Adelina Breza
Viktoriia Kulyk
Amelija Vasina
Karolina Stalberga

Zivula BoZena

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club
RVS/).Sidorova

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
LMVK-EAST

Jurmala sporta skola
RVS/).Sidorova

LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/).Sidorova
RVS/).Sidorova
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
LMVK-EAST

Jurmala sporta skola
RVS/).Sidorova

LKSS / Liepaja

RVS/).Sidorova

Year App

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

O

O OI0I0|O=O




2.sporta klase jaunaka grupa (2016.dz.g.) All Around - Judges for rotation 16

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name D @ @ Country
DB1 Nikitina Tatjana m LAT
DB2 Hohlova Lubova m LAT
DAl Matovi¢a Anna AT
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT
Al Nikulenkova Jekaterina m LAT
A2 Selgunova Olga AT
A3 Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
A4 Zaika Elina m LAT
El KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
E2 Rieksta Jelena m LAT
E3 Ivanauska Nikola AT
E4 Kubraka Yulija m— LAT
Linel  KUCINSKA Natalja
Line2  Samsonova Anastasija m LAT
Time
';’é?é“ree SMELOVA Irina s
Assistent

o
g kS'S © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17



2.sporta klase jaunaka grupa (2016.dz.g.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4 |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Zivula Bozena
RVS/).Sidorova

Sofija Dere€inska _
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Karolina Stalberga
LKSS / Liepaja

Amelija Vasina
RVS/).Sidorova

Vera Koreneva
RVS/).Sidorova

Adelina Breza
LMVK-EAST

Viktoriia Kulyk
Jurmala sporta skola

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

D

4.125

3.975

3.825

3.425

3.075

2.075

A E Ded.
18.325 (1)
7.250 6.950

18.275 (2)
7.050 7.250
17.925 (3)
7.100 7.000
16.875 (4)
6.800 6.650
16.575 (5)
6.850 6.650
13.725 (6)
5.900 5.750

D

5.250

4.750

5.450

4.400

4.250

3.500

3.300

O

A E Ded.
18.100 (1)
6.450 6.400
15.550 (1)
5.650 5.750 0.60
17.050 (2
6.150 5.450
16.950 (3)
6.200 6.350
14.850 (5)
5.900 4.700
14.150 (6)
5.700 5.250 0.30
13.200 (7)
5.550 4.350

{!

D A E Ded.

19.850 (1)
6.900 6.350 6.600

Score

36.425

35.400

35.325

34.875

31.725

30.725

26.925




2.sporta klase jaunaka grupa (2016.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3,
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
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Zivula Bozena
RVS/).Sidorova

Karolina Stalberga
LKSS / Liepaja

Amelija Vasina
RVS/).Sidorova

Vera Koreneva
RVS/).Sidorova

Adelina Breza
LMVK-EAST

Viktoriia Kulyk
Jurmala sporta skola

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

D

4.125

3.975

3.825

3.425

3.075

2.075

A E Ded.

18.325 (1)
7.250 6.950
18.275 (2
7.050 7.250
17.925 (3
7.100 7.000
16.875 (1)
6.800 6.650
16.575 (5)
6.850 6.650
13.725 ()
5.900 5.750

Score

18.325

18.275

17.925

16.875

16.575

13.725




2.sporta klase jaunaka grupa (2016.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4 |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Zivula Bozena
RVS/).Sidorova

Karolina Stalberga
LKSS / Liepaja

Amelija Vasina
RVS/).Sidorova

Sofija Derecinska
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Vera Koreneva
RVS/).Sidorova

Adelina Breza
LMVK-EAST

Viktoriia Kulyk
Jurmala sporta skola

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

D

5.250

5.450

4.400

4.750

4.250

3.500

3.300

O

A E Ded.
18.100 (1)
6.450 6.400
17.050 (2
6.150 5.450
16.950 (3)
6.200 6.350
15.550 (1)
5.650 5.750 0.60
14.850 (5)
5.900 4.700
14.150 (6)
5.700 5.250 0.30
13.200 (7)
5.550 4.350

Score

18.100

17.050

16.950

15.550

14.850

14.150

13.200




2.sporta klase jaunaka grupa (2016.dz.g.)

Vo s

Rank Country Name/Club Year
| D A E Ded.
T v
= Sofija Derecinska 5 | 19.850 (1)
1 AT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina 2006 | o0 6350 a0 - [ B

o
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2.sporta klase videja grupa (2015.dz.g.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 17

Start
15:10

15:12

15:14

15:16

15:18

15:20

15:22

15:24

15:26

15:28

15:30

15:32

15:34

15:36

15:38

15:40

15:42

15:44

15:46

15:48

15:50

15:52

15:54

15:56

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Sofija Viktorija Sevastjanova

Daniela Bartulane
Viktorija Grahovska
Gabriela Dembovska
Rasa Virse

Violeta Ponomarenko
Marta Saveljeva
Dana Deiko

Nellija Zaharova
Karolina Zurova
Uljana Stankevica

Viktorija Skvorcova

Sofija Viktorija Sevastjanova

Daniela Bartulane
Viktorija Grahovska
Gabriela Dembovska
Rasa Virse

Violeta Ponomarenko
Marta Saveljeva
Dana Deiko

Nellija Zaharova
Karolina Zurova
Uljana Stankevica

Viktorija Skvorcova

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club
LKSS / Liepaja

RVS/L.Hohlova
RVS/A.Matovica
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/L.Hohlova
RVS/A.Matovica
Tukuma Sporta skola
LKSS / Liepaja

KVK “Feja”

Tukuma Sporta skola
LKSS / Liepaja
Tukuma Sporta skola
LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/L.Hohlova
RVS/A.Matovica
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/L.Hohlova
RVS/A.Matovica
Tukuma Sporta skola
LKSS / Liepaja

KVK “Feja”

Tukuma Sporta skola
LKSS / Liepaja

Tukuma Sporta skola

Year App

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

O

O

O=00|Q=0|0j==OJO

P

—
—




2.sporta klase videja grupa (2015.dz.g.) All Around - Judges for rotation 17

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name D @ @ Country
DB1 Nikitina Tatjana m LAT
DB2 Hohlova Lubova m LAT
DAl Matovi¢a Anna AT
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT
Al Nikulenkova Jekaterina m LAT
A2 Selgunova Olga AT
A3 Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
A4 Zaika Elina m LAT
El KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
E2 Rieksta Jelena m LAT
E3 Ivanauska Nikola AT
E4 Kubraka Yulija m— LAT
Linel  KUCINSKA Natalja
Line2  Samsonova Anastasija m LAT
Time
';’é?é“ree SMELOVA Irina s
Assistent

o
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2.sporta klase videja grupa (2015.dz.g.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.

12,
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=M IS0 S0 E0 50 =0 =1 =1 =10 510 51

Dana Deiko
LKSS / Liepaja

Sofija Viktorija Sevastjanova

LKSS / Liepaja

Viktorija Grahovska
RVS/A.Matovica

Uljana Stankevica
LKSS / Liepaja

Viktorija Skvorcova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Karolina Zurova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Nellija Zaharova
KVK “Feja”

Daniela Bartulane
RVS/L.Hohlova

Gabriela Dembovska
Tukuma Sporta skola

Violeta Ponomarenko
RVS/A.Matovica

Rasa Virse
RVS/L.Hohlova

Marta Saveljeva
Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

D

4.150

3.800

3.600

2.250

2.675

2.925

1.725

A E Ded.

18.550 (1)
7.100 7.300
18.300 (2)
7.150 7.350

18.000 (3)
7.200 7.200

16.100 (4)
7.000 6.850

15.025 (6)
6.050 6.300

15.475 (5)
5.800 6.750
13.725 (7)
5.850 6.150

D

6.100

5.650

5.700

6.150

4.500

5.250

3.850

5.000

2.900

3.800

3.000

1.950

O

A E Ded.

18.950 (1)
6.350 6.500
18.900 (2
6.600 6.650
18.050 (1)
6.150 6.200
18.250 (3)
6.200 5.900
17.050 (6)
6.350 6.200
18.050 (4)
6.400 6.400
16.050 (3)
6.200 6.000
17.050 (6)
5.900 6.150
15.050 (10)
6.000 6.150
15.900 (9
6.000 6.100
14.150 (11)
5.950 5.200
13.000 (12)
5.600 5.450

6.100

5.500

4.350

4.100

3.000

{!

19.000 (1)
6.450 6.450

18.050 (2)
6.200 6.350
15.900 (3)
6.150 5.400

14.850 (1)
6.050 4.700

14.100 (5)
5.900 5.200

Ded.

Score

37.500

37.200

37.050

36.250

35.100

33.950

32.150

31.900

30.075

30.000

29.625

26.725




2.sporta klase videja grupa (2015.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4 |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Dana Deiko
LKSS / Liepaja

Sofija Viktorija Sevastjanova

LKSS / Liepaja

Uljana Stankevica
LKSS / Liepaja
Nellija Zaharova
KVK “Feja”

Rasa Virse
RVS/L.Hohlova

Gabriela Dembovska
Tukuma Sporta skola

Marta Saveljeva
Tukuma Sporta skola

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

4.150

3.800

3.600

2.250

2.925

2.675

1.725

A E Ded.

18.550 (1)
7.100 7.300
18.300 (2
7.150 7.350
18.000 (3)
7.200 7.200
16.100 (4)
7.000 6.850
15.475 (5
5.800 6.750
15.025 ()
6.050 6.300
13.725 (7))
5.850 6.150

Score

18.550

18.300

18.000

16.100

15.475

15.025

13.725




2.sporta klase videja grupa (2015.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.

12,
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=M IS0 S0 E0 50 =0 =1 =1 =10 510 51

Dana Deiko
LKSS / Liepaja

Sofija Viktorija Sevastjanova

LKSS / Liepaja

Uljana Stankevica
LKSS / Liepaja

Karolina Zurova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Viktorija Grahovska
RVS/A.Matovica

Viktorija Skvorcova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Daniela Bartulane
RVS/L.Hohlova

Nellija Zaharova
KVK “Feja”

Violeta Ponomarenko
RVS/A.Matovica

Gabriela Dembovska
Tukuma Sporta skola

Rasa Virse
RVS/L.Hohlova

Marta Saveljeva
Tukuma Sporta skola

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

6.100

5.650

6.150

5.250

5.700

4.500

5.000

3.850

3.800

2.900

3.000

1.950

O

A E Ded.

18.950 (1)
6.350 6.500
18.900 (2
6.600 6.650
18.250 (3)
6.200 5.900
18.050 (1)
6.400 6.400
18.050 (4)
6.150 6.200
17.050 (6)
6.350 6.200
17.050 (6)
5.900 6.150
16.050 ()
6.200 6.000
15.900 (9)
6.000 6.100
15.050 (10)
6.000 6.150
14.150 (11)
5.950 5.200
13.000 (12)
5.600 5.450

Score

18.950

18.900

18.250

18.050

18.050

17.050

17.050

16.050

15.900

15.050

14.150

13.000




2.sporta klase videja grupa (2015.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3 |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
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Viktorija Grahovska
RVS/A.Matovica

Viktorija Skvorcova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Karolina Zurova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Daniela Bartulane
RVS/L.Hohlova

Violeta Ponomarenko
RVS/A.Matovica

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

6.100

5.500

4.350

4.100

3.000

{!

A E Ded.

19.000 (1)
6.450 6.450
18.050 (2
6.200 6.350
15.900 (3)
6.150 5.400
14.850 (1)
6.050 4.700
14.100 (5)
5.900 5.200

Score

19.000

18.050

15.900

14.850

14.100




2.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2014.dz.g. ) All Around - Starting list, rotation 18

Start # Country Name
16:05 1. = LAT  Emilija Steina

16:07 2. LAT  Olivija Miga¢ova
16:09 3. LAT  Amélija Rafalska
16:11 4, LAT Paula Veigule
16:13 5. LAT Olivija Fjodorova
16:15 6. LAT  Sofija Pustovaja
16:17 7. LAT  Aurika Sannikova
16:19 8. LAT Emilija Strala
16:21 9. LAT  Arianna Bespalova
16:23 10. LAT  Zlata Artjomova
16:27 12. LAT  Samanta Anna Klava
16:29 13. LAT  Sofija Vérdina
16:33 15. LAT  Katrina Reksta
16:35 16. LAT  Kamilla BaguZzaite
16:37 17. LAT  Olivija Migac¢ova
16:39 18. LAT  Amélija Rafalska
16:41 19. LAT Paula Veigule
16:43 20. LAT  Olivija Fjodorova
16:45 21. LAT Sofija Pustovaja
16:47 22. LAT  Aurika Sannikova
16:49 23. LAT Emilija Strala
16:51 24, LAT  Arianna Bespalova
16:53 25. LAT Zlata Artjomova
16:57 27. LAT  Samanta Anna Klava
16:59 28. LAT Emilija Steina
17:01 29. LAT  Sofija Vérdina
17:05 31. LAT  Katrina Reksta

17:07 32.  mmLAT  Kamilla Baguzaite

o
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Club

Tukuma Sporta skola
LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/A.Matovica
BALTIC FLOWER
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/L.Hohlova
Jelgavas BJSS

RVS / A.Matovica
LKSS / Liepaja

LKSS / Liepaja
LMVK-WEST
RVS/L.Hohlova
Jurmala sporta skola
LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/A.Matovica
BALTIC FLOWER
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/L.Hohlova
Jelgavas BJSS

RVS / A.Matovica
LKSS / Liepaja

LKSS / Liepaja
Tukuma Sporta skola
LMVK-WEST
RVS/L.Hohlova

Jurmala sporta skola

Year App

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

O
O

QO
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—
—

>
—
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2.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2014.dz.g. ) All Around - Starting list, rotation 19

Start
17:10

17:12

17:14

17:16

17:18

17:20

17:22

17:24

17:26

17:28

17:30

17:32

17:34

17:36

17:38

17:40

17:42

17:44

17:46

17:48

17:50

17:52

17:54

17:56

17:58

18:00

18:02

18:04

18:06

18:08

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Julianna Muzalova
Anna Strogonova
Darja Zaiceva
Darja Demenkova
Violetta Ahmarova
Diana Suvorova
Marta Radkevica
Nelli Alijeva

Arina Gladilina
Veronika LevSina
Jekaterina Prijma
Milana Vilcane
Milana Mlza Danilina
Jelizaveta Prijma
Kristine Smirnova
Julianna Muzalova
Anna Strogonova
Darja Zaiceva
Darja Demenkova
Violetta Ahmarova
Diana Suvorova
Marta Radkevica
Nelli Alijeva

Arina Gladilina
Veronika LevSina
Jekaterina Prijma
Milana Vilcane
Milana Mlza Danilina
Jelizaveta Prijma

Kristine Smirnova

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club
LKSS / Liepaja

Tukuma Sporta skola

Jelgavas BJSS

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
RVS/A.Matovica

LKSS / Liepaja

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Jelgavas BJSS

LKSS / Liepaja

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

LKSS / Liepaja

Daugavpils SS 0. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

LKSS / Liepaja

Daugavpils SS O. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
LKSS / Liepaja

Tukuma Sporta skola

Jelgavas BJSS

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
RVS/A.Matovica

LKSS / Liepaja

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Jelgavas BJSS

LKSS / Liepaja

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

LKSS / Liepaja

Daugavpils SS 0. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

LKSS / Liepaja

Daugavpils S5 0. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica

Year App

2014

0

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

oc]miele]mle
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2.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2014.dz.g. ) All Around - Judges for rotation 18

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name D @ @ Country
DB1 Nikitina Tatjana m LAT
DB2 Hohlova Lubova m LAT
DAl Matovi¢a Anna AT
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT
Al Nikulenkova Jekaterina m LAT
A2 Selgunova Olga AT
A3 Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
A4 Zaika Elina m LAT
El KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
E2 Rieksta Jelena m LAT
E3 Ivanauska Nikola AT
E4 Kubraka Yulija m— LAT
Linel  KUCINSKA Natalja
Line2  Samsonova Anastasija m LAT
Time
';’é?é“ree SMELOVA Irina s
Assistent
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2.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2014.dz.g. ) All Around - Judges for rotation 19

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name D @ @ Country
DB1 Nikitina Tatjana m LAT
DB2 Hohlova Lubova m LAT
DAl Matovi¢a Anna AT
DA2 Sidenko Anna m— LAT
Al Nikulenkova Jekaterina m LAT
A2 Selgunova Olga AT
A3 Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
A4 Zaika Elina m LAT
El KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
E2 Rieksta Jelena m LAT
E3 Ivanauska Nikola AT
E4 Kubraka Yulija m— LAT
Linel  KUCINSKA Natalja
Line2  Samsonova Anastasija m LAT
Time
';’é?é“ree SMELOVA Irina s
Assistent

o
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2.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2014.dz.g. ) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Violetta Ahmarova
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica
5 Aurika Sannikova
' LAT RVS/L.Hohlova
3 Arianna Bespalova
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica
4 Sofija Vérdina
© AT LMVK-WEST
5 Sofija Pustovaja
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
6 Jekaterina Prijma
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
7 Olivija Migacova
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
7 Amélija Rafalska
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica
9 Jelizaveta Prijma
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
10 Arina Gladilina
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
11 Veronika Levsina
' LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
12 Olivija Fjodorova
' LAT Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
13 Diana Suvorova
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
14 Julianna Muzalova
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
Kristine Smirnova
15. ™= Daugavpils SS O. Selgunova /.
LAT  Kazakevica
Milana Vilcane
16. ™= Daugavpils SS O. Selgunova /.
LAT  Kazakevica
17 Milana Miiza Danilina
' LAT Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
18 Paula Veigule
' LAT BALTIC FLOWER
19 Marta Radkevica
' LAT Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
20 Zlata Artjomova
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
21 Samanta Anna Klava
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
29 Darja Zaiceva
' LAT Jelgavas BJSS
23 Katrina Reksta
' LAT RVS/L.Hohlova

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

3.575

3.325

3.525

3.225

3.700

2.950

3.300

2.875

3.025

2.850

2.700

2.875

2.625

2.525

2.600

2.625

A E Ded.

17.475 (1)
6.650 7.250

17.025 (5)
6.550 7.150
17.325 (2
6.800 7.000
17.225 (3)
7.200 6.800
17.200 (4)
6.500 7.000

16.450 (7)
6.850 6.650
16.900 (6)
6.700 6.900

16.125 (9)
6.250 7.000
16.175 (s)
6.550 6.600
15.700 (12)
6.350 6.500

15.800 (10)

6.750 6.350

15.725 (11)
6.250 6.600

15.375 (13)
6.100 6.650
15.275 (14)
6.150 6.600
14.900 (15)
6.100 6.200
14.375 (17)
6.100 5.650

D

5.700

5.600

5.250

5.050

5.400

5.650

5.150

5.600

4.900

4.500

6.100

4.500

4.750

4.750

4.450

4.400

3.500

3.900

3.200

3.500

2.950

2.500

2.900

O

A E Ded.

18.500 (2
6.350 6.450
18.000 (5)
6.300 6.100
18.100 (3
6.500 6.350
17.700 (6)
6.300 6.350
17.300 (7)
6.050 5.850
17.250 (8)

6.250 5.950 0.60

17.150 (9
6.050 5.950
18.100 (4)
6.350 6.150
17.100 (10)
6.500 5.700
16.600 (12)
6.100 6.000
19.450 (1)
6.650 6.700
16.750 (11)
6.150 6.100
16.200 (14
5.650 5.800
16.450 (13)
6.050 5.650

15.700 (16)

5.850 5.400

15.700 (16)

6.100 5.200
15.200 (18)
5.950 5.750
16.150 (15)
6.100 6.150
13.650 (25)
5.700 4.750
14.250 (22)
5.700 5.050
14.250 (22)
5.800 5.500
14.200 (24)
6.000 5.700
14.400 (21)
5.800 5.700

{!

D A E
17.150 (2
5.100 6.050 6.000

17.350 (1)
5.150 6.050 6.150

16.250 (1)
4550 5.950 5.750

13.600 (7)
4550 5.300 3.750

15.500 (5)
4,100 6.300 5.100

14.250 (6)
3.050 6.100 5.100
16.600 (3

4.850 5.950 5.800

Ded.

Score

35.650

35.475

35.450

34.725

34.625

34.475

34.350

34.350

33.550

33.500

33.050

32.875

32.375

32.150

31.500

31.200

30.925

30.400

30.250

29.625

29.525

29.100

28.775




Rank Country Name/Club

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

=1 =01 =0 50 50 51

Emilija Strala
Jelgavas BJSS

Nelli Alijeva
Jelgavas BJSS
Emilija Steina
Tukuma Sporta skola

Kamilla Baguzaite
Jurmala sporta skola

Darja Demenkova
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Anna Strogonova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

2.100

1.500

2.150

1.950

14.050 (18)
5.950 6.000 -
11.850 (20)
5.350 5.000 -
14.650 (16)
6.150 6.350 -
13.100 (19)
6.050 5.100 -

D

2.650

3.000

1.500

2.000

1.800

1.250

O

A E Ded.

14.550 (20)
6.250 5.650
14.750 (19)
6.000 5.750
11.400 (27)
5.550 4.650 0.30
12.650 (26)
5.450 5.200
9.700 (28)
4,700 3.500 0.30
9.500 (29
5.000 3.550 0.30

{!

D A E Ded.
12.300 ()
2.500 5.500 4.600 0.30
11.550 (9)
2.550 5.500 3.500 -

Score

26.850

26.300

25.450

24.500

24.350

22.600




2.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2014.dz.g. )

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

=N SN SN SH SIS0 0 =0 =0 =10 5050 50 50500 500 =00 =1 =10

Aurika Sannikova
RVS/L.Hohlova

Sofija Pustovaja
LKSS / Liepaja

Jekaterina Prijma
LKSS / Liepaja
Olivija Migacova
LKSS / Liepaja
Sofija Verdina
LMVK-WEST

Arina Gladilina
LKSS / Liepaja

Jelizaveta Prijma
LKSS / Liepaja

Diana Suvorova
LKSS / Liepaja

Olivija Fjodorova
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Kristine Smirnova
Daugavpils SS O. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica

Milana Muza Danilina
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Julianna Muzalova
LKSS / Liepaja

Zlata Artjomova
LKSS / Liepaja

Samanta Anna Klava
LKSS / Liepaja

Darja Zaiceva
Jelgavas BJSS

Darja Demenkova
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Katrina Reksta
RVS/L.Hohlova
Emilija Steina
Tukuma Sporta skola

Anna Strogonova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Kamilla Baguzaite
Jurmala sporta skola

o
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

3.575

3.525

3.225

3.700

3.325

3.300

2.950

3.025

2.875

2.700

2.875

2.850

2.625

2.525

2.600

2.150

2.625

2.100

1.950

1.500

A E Ded.

17.475 (1)
6.650 7.250
17.325 (2
6.800 7.000
17.225 (3)
7.200 6.800
17.200 (1)
6.500 7.000
17.025 (5)
6.550 7.150
16.900 (6)
6.700 6.900
16.450 (7)
6.850 6.650
16.175 (3)
6.550 6.600
16.125 (9)
6.250 7.000
15.800 (10)
6.750 6.350
15.725 (11)
6.250 6.600
15.700 (12)
6.350 6.500
15.375 (13)
6.100 6.650
15.275 (14)
6.150 6.600
14.900 (15)
6.100 6.200
14.650 (16)
6.150 6.350
14.375 (17)
6.100 5.650
14.050 (18)
5.950 6.000
13.100 (19)
6.050 5.100
11.850 (20)
5.350 5.000

Score

17.475

17.325

17.225

17.200

17.025

16.900

16.450

16.175

16.125

15.800

15.725

15.700

15.375

15.275

14.900

14.650

14.375

14.050

13.100

11.850




2.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2014.dz.g. )

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

16.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

22.

== EN SN E0 0 =00 =0 =0 5050 50 50500 50 =00 =0 =10 =510 510 51

Veronika Levsina 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Violetta Ahmarova
RVS/A.Matovica

Arianna Bespalova
RVS / A.Matovica

Ameélija Rafalska
RVS/A.Matovica

Aurika Sannikova
RVS/L.Hohlova
Sofija Verdina
LMVK-WEST

Sofija Pustovaja
LKSS / Liepaja

Jekaterina Prijma
LKSS / Liepaja
Olivija Migacova
LKSS / Liepaja

Jelizaveta Prijma
LKSS / Liepaja

Olivija Fjodorova
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Arina Gladilina
LKSS / Liepaja

Julianna Muzalova
LKSS / Liepaja

Diana Suvorova
LKSS / Liepaja

Paula Veigule
BALTIC FLOWER

Kristine Smirnova

Daugavpils SS O. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
Milana Vilcane

Daugavpils SS O. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica

Milana Muza Danilina
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Nelli Alijeva
Jelgavas BJSS
Emilija Strala
Jelgavas BJSS

Katrina Reksta
RVS/L.Hohlova

Samanta Anna Klava
LKSS / Liepaja

Zlata Artjomova
LKSS / Liepaja

o
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

6.100

5.700

5.250

5.600

5.600

5.050

5.400

5.650

5.150

4.900

4.500

4.500

4.750

4.750

3.900

4.450

4.400

3.500

3.000

2.650

2.900

2.950

3.500

O

A E Ded.

19.450 (1)
6.650 6.700
18.500 (2
6.350 6.450
18.100 (3)
6.500 6.350
18.100 (4)
6.350 6.150
18.000 (5)
6.300 6.100
17.700 (6)
6.300 6.350
17.300 (7)
6.050 5.850
17.250 (9)

6.250 5.950 0.60

17.150 (9)
6.050 5.950
17.100 (10)
6.500 5.700
16.750 (11)
6.150 6.100
16.600 (12)
6.100 6.000
16.450 (13)
6.050 5.650
16.200 (14)
5.650 5.800
16.150 (15)
6.100 6.150
15.700 (16)
5.850 5.400
15.700 (16)
6.100 5.200
15.200 (18)
5.950 5.750
14.750 (19)
6.000 5.750
14.550 (20)
6.250 5.650
14.400 (21)
5.800 5.700
14.250 (22)
5.800 5.500
14.250 (22)
5.700 5.050

Score

19.450

18.500

18.100

18.100

18.000

17.700

17.300

17.250

17.150

17.100

16.750

16.600

16.450

16.200

16.150

15.700

15.700

15.200

14.750

14.550

14.400

14.250

14.250




Rank Country Name/Club

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Darja Zaiceva
Jelgavas BJSS

Marta Radkevica
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Kamilla Baguzaite
Jurmala sporta skola
Emilija Steina

Tukuma Sporta skola

Darja Demenkova
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Anna Strogonova
Tukuma Sporta skola
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

2.500

3.200

2.000

1.500

1.800

1.250

O

A E Ded.
14.200 (24)
6.000 5.700
13.650 (25)
5.700 4.750
12.650 (26)
5.450 5.200
11.400 (27)
5.550 4.650 0.30
9.700 (28)
4,700 3.500 0.30
9.500 (29)
5.000 3.550 0.30

Score

14.200

13.650

12.650

11.400

9.700

9.500




2.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2014.dz.g. )

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3 . |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5 |
LAT
6 . |
LAT
7 . |
LAT
8 . |
LAT
9 . |
LAT

Arianna Bespalova
RVS / A.Matovica

Violetta Ahmarova
RVS/A.Matovica

Marta Radkevica
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Ameélija Rafalska

RVS/A.Matovica

Milana Vilcane

Daugavpils SS O. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica

Paula Veigule
BALTIC FLOWER

Veronika LevSina 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Emilija Strala

Jelgavas BJSS

Nelli Alijeva
Jelgavas BJSS

o
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

5.150

5.100

4.850

4.550

4.100

3.050

4.550

2.500

2.550

{!

A E Ded.
17.350 (1)
6.050 6.150
17.150 (2
6.050 6.000
16.600 (3
5.950 5.800
16.250 (1)
5.950 5.750
15.500 (5)
6.300 5.100
14.250 (6)
6.100 5.100
13.600 (7)
5.300 3.750
12.300 (8)
5.500 4.600 0.30
11.550 (9)
5.500 3.500

Score

17.350

17.150

16.600

16.250

15.500

14.250

13.600

12.300

11.550




3.sporta klase jaunaka grupa (2015.dz.g.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 20

Start
18:35

18:37

18:39

18:41

18:43

18:45

18:47

18:49

18:51

18:53

18:55

18:57

18:59

19:01

19:03

19:05

19:07

19:09

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

Name

Varvara Avanesova
Mariia Kozakova
Nika Makarova
Alisa Sabanova
Vlada Dubinina
Vasilisa Belskiha
Darja Galajeva
Emilija Rjabcikova
Amelija Petrosjana
Varvara Avanesova
Mariia Kozakova
Nika Makarova
Alisa Sabanova
Vlada Dubinina
Vasilisa Belskiha
Darja Galajeva
Emilija Rjabcikova

Amelija Petrosjana

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club

Jurmala sporta skola
RVS/A.Matovica
RVS/L.Hohlova
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/A.Matovica

Jurmala sporta skola

RVS / A.Matovica

Jurmala sporta skola
RVS/A.Matovica

Jurmala sporta skola
RVS/A.Matovica
RVS/L.Hohlova
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/A.Matovica

Jurmala sporta skola

RVS / A.Matovica

Jurmala sporta skola

RVS/A.Matovica

Year App

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

QO 10|00

@)

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!




3.sporta klase jaunaka grupa (2015.dz.g.) All Around - Judges for rotation 20

DB1

Name

Panel 2

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name D @ E @ Country
DB1 Nikitina Tatjana m LAT
DB2 Samsonova Anastasija m LAT
DAl Nikulenkova Jekaterina AT
DA2 Hohlova Lubova m— LAT
Al Kubraka Yulija m LAT
A2 Zaika Elina m LAT
A3 Sidenko Anna = LAT
A4 Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
El KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
E2 Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
E3 Selgunova Olga AT
E4 Matovi¢a Anna m— LAT
Linel  KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
Line2  Rieksta Jelena m LAT
Time
ﬁ"';f;ee SMELOVA Irina — LAT
Assistent

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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3.sporta klase jaunaka grupa (2015.dz.g.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1 . |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3.
LAT
4. |
LAT
5 . |
LAT
6 . |
LAT
7. |
LAT
8 . |
LAT
9 |
LAT

Mariia
Kozakova
RVS/A.Matovica

Viada
Dubinina
RVS/A.Matovica
Nika
Makarova
RVS/L.Hohlova
Darja
Galajeva
RVS/
A.Matovica
Amelija
Petrosjana
RVS/A.Matovica

Alisa
Sabanova
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina
Emilija
Rjabcikova
Jurmala sporta
skola
Varvara
Avanesova
Jurmala sporta
skola
Vasilisa
Belskiha
Jurmala sporta
skola

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Year
D A E
2015 )
2015
2015
2015
18.150 (1)
2015
4.050 6.950 7.150
2015
2015
15.550 (2)
2015
2.300 6.450 6.800
14.375 (3)
2015
2.225 5900 6.250

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Ded.

D

7.100

6.200

6.200

6.200

6.150

3.650

2.900

O

A E Ded.
20.550 (1)

6.450 7.000
19.000 (5)
6.200 6.600
19.350 (3)

6.250 6.900

19.450 (2)

6.350 6.900

19.100 (4)
6.450 6.500

16.050 (6)

6.100 6.300

14.800 (7)

5.800 6.100

E Ded.

18.350 (1)

5.250 6.500 6.600

D

5.750

6.750

6.200

6.750

5.950

4.550

3.200

{!

A E Ded.
18.700 (5)

6.600 6.350
20.100 (1)
6.550 6.800
19.150 (2)

6.350 6.600

18.900 (3)

6.100 6.050

18.750 (4)

6.400 6.400

15.450 (o)

5.650 5.250

13.400 (7)

5.600 4.600

Score

39.250

39.100

38.500

38.350

37.250

37.100

31.500

30.350

27.775




3.sporta klase jaunaka grupa (2015.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.
T .
Amelija Petrosjana 18.150 (1)
1. o Ly 2015 18.150
LAT RVS/A.Matovica 4.050 6.950 7.150 -
5 Varvara Avanesova 2015 15.550 (2) 15.550
LAT Jurmala sporta skola 2300 6.450 6.800 - ’
3 Vasilisa Belskiha 2015 14.375 (3) 14.375
" LAT Jurmala sporta skola 2225 5.900 6.250 '

o
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3.sporta klase jaunaka grupa (2015.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4 |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Mariia Kozakova
RVS/A.Matovica

Darja Galajeva
RVS / A.Matovica

Nika Makarova
RVS/L.Hohlova

Amelija Petrosjana
RVS/A.Matovica

Vlada Dubinina
RVS/A.Matovica
Emilija Rjab¢ikova
Jurmala sporta skola

Varvara Avanesova
Jurmala sporta skola
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Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

7.100

6.200

6.200

6.150

6.200

3.650

2.900

O

A E Ded.

20.550 (1)
6.450 7.000
19.450 (2
6.350 6.900
19.350 (3)
6.250 6.900
19.100 (1)
6.450 6.500
19.000 (5)
6.200 6.600
16.050 (6)
6.100 6.300
14.800 (7)
5.800 6.100

Score

20.550

19.450

19.350

19.100

19.000

16.050

14.800




3.sporta klase jaunaka grupa (2015.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club Year et Score
| D A E Ded.
icn &
== Alisa Sabanova 5 | 18.350 (1)
1 AT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina 2005 |5 250 6500 a0 - [ 3%

o
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3.sporta klase jaunaka grupa (2015.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Vlada Dubinina
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica
) Nika Makarova
' LAT RVS/L.Hohlova
3 Darja Galajeva
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica
4 Alisa Sabanova
LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
5 Mariia Kozakova
' LAT RVS/A.Matovica
6 Emilija Rjab¢ikova
' LAT Jurmala sporta skola
7 Vasilisa Belskiha
' LAT Jurmala sporta skola

o
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Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

6.750

6.200

6.750

5.950

5.750

4.550

3.200

{!

A E Ded.
20.100 (1)
6.550 6.800
19.150 (2
6.350 6.600
18.900 (3)
6.100 6.050
18.750 (1)
6.400 6.400
18.700 (5)
6.600 6.350
15.450 (6)
5.650 5.250
13.400 (7)
5.600 4.600

Score

20.100

19.150

18.900

18.750

18.700

15.450

13.400




3.sporta klase videja grupa(2014.dz.g.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 10

Start
19:10

19:12

19:14

19:16

19:18

19:20

19:22

19:24

19:26

19:28

19:30

19:32

19:34

19:36

19:38

19:40

19:42

19:44

19:46

19:48

19:50

19:52

19:54

19:56

19:58

20:00

20:02

20:04

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Anastasija Badretdinova
Jana Kalvane
Beatrisa Viluma
Jelizaveta Raizere
Sofija Lukjanenoka
Sofija BolSakova
Emilija Dolgina
Arina Uzlova

Nikola Ozolina
Elizabete Skatkova
Viktorija Alimockina
Taisija Ceremisina
Sofija Mnaidarova
Leticija Vanaga
Anastasija Badretdinova
Jana Kalvane
Beatrisa Viluma
Jelizaveta Raizere
Sofija Lukjanenoka
Sofija Bo|Sakova
Emilija Dolgina
Arina Uzlova

Nikola Ozolina
Elizabete Skatkova
Viktorija Alimockina
Taisija Ceremisina
Sofija Mnaidarova

Leticija Vanaga

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club
KVK “Feja”

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
RVS/A.Matovica

Jelgavas BJSS
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/A.Matovica

Jelgavas BJSS

LKSS / Liepaja

RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

KVK “Feja”

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
RVS/A.Matovica

Jelgavas BJSS
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/A.Matovica

Jelgavas BJSS

LKSS / Liepaja

RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

Year App

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014
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3.sporta klase videja grupa(2014.dz.g.) All Around - Judges for rotation 10

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name D @ E @ Country
DB1 Nikitina Tatjana m LAT
DB2 KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
DAl Zaika Elina AT
DA2 Sidorova Jekaterina m— LAT
Al Hohlova Lubova m LAT
A2 Sidenko Anna m LAT
A3 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
A4 Rieksta Jelena m LAT
El Nikulenkova Jekaterina m LAT
E2 Kubraka Yulija m LAT
E3 Kazakevica Irina AT
E4 Samsonova Anastasija m— LAT
Linel Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
Line2  Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
Time
ﬁ"';f;ee SMELOVA Irina — LAT
Assistent

o
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3.sporta klase videja grupa(2014.dz.g.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

Emilija
Dolgina
RVS/A.Matovica
Jana Kalvane
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina

Nikola
Ozolina
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina
Sofija
Mnaidarova
LKSS / Liepaja
Jelizaveta
Raizere
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina
Viktorija
Alimockina
RVS/A.Matovica
Leticija
Vanaga
RVS/E.Zaika,
D.Klavina
Taisija
Ceremisina
Jelgavas BJSS
Sofija
BolSakova
RVS/E.Zaika,
D.Klavina
Anastasija
Badretdinova
KVK IIFeja ”

Arina Uzlova
Jelgavas BJSS

Elizabete
Skatkova
Tukuma Sporta
skola

Beatrisa
Viluma
RVS/E.Zaika,
D.Klavina
Sofija
Lukjanenoka
Tukuma Sporta
skola

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

17.650 (1)
3.500 6.850 7.300

17.200 (2)

3.450 6.850 6.900

15.050 (3

2.350 6.250 6.450

14.650 (5

2.200 6.300 6.150

14.900 (4)

2.000 6.450 6.450

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

O

D A E Ded.
18.850 (2)

6.000 6.350 6.500

19.050 (1)

6.300 6.150 6.600

18.200 (3)

5.700 6.300 6.200

17.850 (4

5.300 6.200 6.350

16.950 (5)

4.450 6.100 6.400

15.300 (7)
3.850 6.100 5.350

15.800 (6)

3.650 6.000 6.150

15.000 (9)
2.800 6.150 6.050
15.100 (8)
3.400 5.450 6.250
14.100 (10)

2.600 5.500 6.000

E Ded.

18.400 (1)

6.150 6.200 6.050

18.300 (2)

5.800 6.500 6.000

18.150 (3

5.900 6.150 6.100

16.350 (4

4.150 6.100 6.100

15.600 (5)
3.900 5.900 5.800

{!

D A E Ded.
19.450 (1)

6.500 6.300 6.650
18.700 (2)

6.350 5.950 6.400

18.650 (3)

6.450 6.300 5.900

17.700 (4)

5.200 6.350 6.150

17.450 (5)

4.750 6.300 6.400

15.250 (8)

4.450 5.500 5.300

15.550 (7)

4.050 5.650 5.850

16.500 (o)

4.600 5.800 6.100

Score

38.300

37.100

36.950

36.700

36.350

35.550

34.650

32.200

31.900

31.800

31.400

30.050

29.750

29.000




3.sporta klase videja grupa(2014.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3 |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Sofija Mnaidarova
LKSS / Liepaja

Leticija Vanaga
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

Elizabete Skatkova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Sofija Lukjanenoka
Tukuma Sporta skola

Beatrisa Viluma
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

3.500

3.450

2.350

2.000

2.200

A E Ded.

17.650 (1)
6.850 7.300
17.200 (2
6.850 6.900
15.050 (3)
6.250 6.450
14.900 (1)
6.450 6.450
14.650 (5)
6.300 6.150

Score

17.650

17.200

15.050

14.900

14.650




3.sporta klase videja grupa(2014.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

=1 =0 =050 50 510 500 =00 =1 =1

Sofija Mnaidarova
LKSS / Liepaja

Emilija Dolgina
RVS/A.Matovica

Jelizaveta Raizere
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Viktorija Alimockina
RVS/A.Matovica

Taisija Ceremisina
Jelgavas BJSS

Arina Uzlova
Jelgavas BJSS

Anastasija Badretdinova
KVK “Feja”

Beatrisa Viluma
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

Elizabete Skatkova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Sofija Lukjanenoka
Tukuma Sporta skola
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

6.300

6.000

5.700

5.300

4.450

3.650

3.850

3.400

2.800

2.600

O

A E Ded.

19.050 (1)
6.150 6.600
18.850 (2
6.350 6.500
18.200 (3)
6.300 6.200
17.850 (1)
6.200 6.350
16.950 (5)
6.100 6.400
15.800 (6)
6.000 6.150
15.300 (7)
6.100 5.350
15.100 (3)
5.450 6.250
15.000 (9)
6.150 6.050
14.100 (10)
5.500 6.000

Score

19.050

18.850

18.200

17.850

16.950

15.800

15.300

15.100

15.000

14.100




3.sporta klase videja grupa(2014.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Jana Kalvane )

' LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
5 Nikola Ozolina

' LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
3 Jelizaveta Raizere

LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

4 Sofija Bolsakova

' LAT RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
5 Arina Uzlova

’ LAT Jelgavas BJSS

o
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

6.150

5.800

5.900

4.150

3.900

A E Ded.

18.400 (1)
6.200 6.050
18.300 (2
6.500 6.000
18.150 (3)
6.150 6.100
16.350 (1)
6.100 6.100
15.600 (5)
5.900 5.800

Score

18.400

18.300

18.150

16.350

15.600




3.sporta klase videja grupa(2014.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3_ |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT
8. |
LAT

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Emilija Dolgina
RVS/A.Matovica

Jana Kalvane 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Nikola Ozolina 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Viktorija Alimockina
RVS/A.Matovica

Leticija Vanaga
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

Anastasija Badretdinova
KVK “Feja”

Sofija BolSakova
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
Taisija Ceremisina
Jelgavas BJSS
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

6.500

6.350

6.450

5.200

4.750

4.600

4.050

4.450

{!

A E Ded.

19.450 (1)
6.300 6.650
18.700 (2
5.950 6.400
18.650 (3)
6.300 5.900
17.700 (1)
6.350 6.150
17.450 (5)
6.300 6.400
16.500 (6)
5.800 6.100
15.550 (7)
5.650 5.850
15.250 ()
5.500 5.300

Score

19.450

18.700

18.650

17.700

17.450

16.500

15.550

15.250




3.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2013.dz.g.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 22

Start
20:00

20:02

20:04

20:06

20:08

20:10

20:12

20:14

20:16

20:18

20:20

20:22

20:24

20:26

20:28

20:30

20:32

20:34

20:36

20:38

20:40

20:42

20:44

20:46

20:48

20:50

20:52

20:54

20:56

20:58

21:00

21:02

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Vladislava Tamkovica
Beate Gaidamovica
Marianna Jankovica
Luiza Marija Kubraka
Evija Dedele

Melina Sepeleva
Emilija Zvirgzdina
Anna Berjoza
Amélija Putne

Evija Bluma

Milana Baikovska
Kristine Smite

Alisa Kozlovska
Elina TarasevicCa
Polina Carjova
Marina Mol¢anova
Vladislava Tamkovica
Beate Gaidamovica
Marianna Jankovica
Luiza Marija Kubraka
Evija Dedele

Melina Sepeleva
Emilija Zvirgzdina
Anna Berjoza
Amélija Putne

Evija Bluma

Milana Baikovska
Kristine Smite

Alisa Kozlovska
Elina TarasevicCa
Polina Carjova

Marina Mol¢anova
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Club
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

KVK "Feja"

LKSS / Liepaja

Tukuma Sporta skola
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/L.Hohlova

Jurmala sporta skola

KVK “Feja”

Tukuma Sporta skola
Jelgavas BJSS

Tukuma Sporta skola
Daugavpils SS 0. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
Jelgavas BJSS

RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
LKSS / Liepaja

RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

KVK "Feja"

LKSS / Liepaja

Tukuma Sporta skola
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/L.Hohlova

Jurmala sporta skola

KVK “Feja”

Tukuma Sporta skola
Jelgavas BJSS

Tukuma Sporta skola
Daugavpils SS 0. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
Jelgavas BJSS

RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

LKSS / Liepaja

Year App

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013
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3.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2013.dz.g.) All Around - Judges for rotation 22

Panel 1
D @ E @ Panel 2
Name Country Name Country
DB1 Nikitina Tatjana m LAT DB1
DB2 Samsonova Anastasija m LAT DB2
DAl Nikulenkova Jekaterina AT DAl
DA2 Hohlova Lubova m— LAT DA2
Al Kubraka Yulija m LAT Al
A2 Zaika Elina m LAT A2
A3 Sidenko Anna — LAT A3
A4 Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT A4
El KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT El
E2 Ivanauska Nikola m LAT E2
E3 Selgunova Olga AT E3
E4 Matovi¢a Anna m— LAT E4
Linel  KUCINSKA Natalja m— LAT Line 1
Line2  Rieksta Jelena AT Line 2
Time Time
ﬁ"';f;ee SMELOVA Irina — LAT
Assistent

o
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3.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2013.dz.g.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Il

Emilija
Zvirgzdina
RVS/L.Hohlova
Luiza Marija
Kubraka
Tukuma Sporta
skola

Beate
Gaidamovica
KVK "Feja"
Melina
Sepeleva

LKSS / Liepaja
Evija Dedele
Daugavpils
SS/A.Samsonova

Amélija Putne
KVK “Feja”

Marianna
Jankovica
LKSS / Liepaja
Polina Carjova
RVS/E.Zaika,
D.Klavina
Marina
Molc¢anova
LKSS / Liepaja
Evija Bluma
Tukuma Sporta
skola

Alisa
Kozlovska
Daugavpils SS
0. Selgunova /.
Kazakevica
Kristine Smite
Tukuma Sporta
skola

Vladislava
Tamkovica
RVS/E.Zaika,
D.Klavina
Anna Berjoza
Jurmala sporta
skola

Milana
Baikovska
Jelgavas BJSS
Elina
Tarasevica
Jelgavas BJSS

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

Ded.

16.150 (1)

3.250 6.500 6.400

15.100 (3)

2.450 6.300 6.350

15.400 (2)

2.750 6.250 6.450 0.05

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

D

5.300

5.450

4.350

5.950

5.050

4.750

3.750

4.300

4.500

4.050

4.500

2.850

3.200

2.950

1.350

2.900

O

A E Ded.
17.800 (1)

6.100 6.400

17.100 (3)

5.900 5.750

15.950 (9)
6.000 5.600
16.900 (4)
5.950 5.600 0.60
16.500 ()
5.950 5.500

17.300 (2)
6.250 6.300

15.100 (11)
5.850 5.500
16.550 (7)
6.150 6.100
16.850 (5)
6.300 6.050
15.700 (10

5.750 5.900

16.650 (6)

6.250 5.900

14.550 (14)

5.900 5.800

14.700 (12)

5.900 5.600

14.600 (13)
5.600 6.050
12.850 (16)
5.700 5.800
13.750 (15)

5.650 5.200

11.000 (1)

1.650 5.500 3.850

E Ded.

D

5.250

5.350

4.900

5.050

4.600

4.200

4.050

4.500

4.100

3.200

3.200

2.050

!

A E Ded.
17.900 (1)

6.200 6.450

17.350 (3)

5.850 6.150

17.450 (2)
6.150 6.400
16.300 (5)
5.600 5.650
16.450 (4)
5.900 5.950

15.400 (6)
5.900 5.300

14.700 (9)
6.000 5.250 0.60
14.150 (10)
5.850 3.800

13.850 (11)

5.500 4.250

15.100 (7)

5.850 6.050

14.950 (8)
5.850 5.900
12.950 (12)

5.850 5.050

Score

35.700

34.450

33.400

33.200

32.950

32.700

31.250

31.250

31.000

30.800

30.500

29.950

29.800

29.550

25.800

24.750




3.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2013.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.
— - .y
== Marianna Jankovica 16.150 (1)
1 s 2013 16.150
LAT LKSS/Liepaja 3.250 6.500 6.400 -
— & ant
Kristine Smite 15.400 (2)
2 — 2013 15.400
LAT Tukuma Sporta skola 2.750 6.250 6.450 0.05
. -
Evija Bluma 15.100 (3)
|
3. LAT Tukuma Sporta skola 2013 2.450 6.300 6.350 15.100

o
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3.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2013.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

== S0 E0SHEH S0 =0 =00 =10 =050 50 50 51 51

Emilija Zvirgzdina
RVS/L.Hohlova

Amélija Putne

KVK “Feja”

Luiza Marija Kubraka
Tukuma Sporta skola

Melina Sepeleva
LKSS / Liepaja

Marina Molc¢anova
LKSS / Liepaja

Alisa Kozlovska
Daugavpils SS O. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica

Polina Carjova
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

Evija Dedele
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Beate Gaidamovica
KVK "Feja"

Evija Bluma
Tukuma Sporta skola

Marianna Jankovica
LKSS / Liepaja

Vladislava Tamkovica
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

Anna Berjoza
Jurmala sporta skola
Kristine Smite
Tukuma Sporta skola

Elina Tarasevica
Jelgavas BJSS

Milana Baikovska
Jelgavas BJSS

o
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

5.300

4.750

5.450

5.950

4.500

4.500

4.300

5.050

4.350

4.050

3.750

3.200

2.950

2.850

2.900

1.350

O

A E Ded.
17.800 (1)
6.100 6.400
17.300 (2
6.250 6.300
17.100 (3)
5.900 5.750
16.900 (1)
5.950 5.600 0.60
16.850 (5)
6.300 6.050
16.650 (6)
6.250 5.900
16.550 (7)
6.150 6.100
16.500 (8)
5.950 5.500
15.950 (9)
6.000 5.600
15.700 (10)
5.750 5.900
15.100 (11)
5.850 5.500
14.700 (12)
5.900 5.600
14.600 (13
5.600 6.050
14.550 (14)
5.900 5.800
13.750 (15)
5.650 5.200
12.850 (16)
5.700 5.800

Score

17.800

17.300

17.100

16.900

16.850

16.650

16.550

16.500

15.950

15.700

15.100

14.700

14.600

14.550

13.750

12.850




3.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2013.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club Year et Score
| D A E Ded.
— i&
Elina Tarasevi¢a | 11.000 (1)
T— 2013 11.000
LAT Jelgavas BJSS | 1650 5500 3.850

o
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3.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2013.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Emilija Zvirgzdina
' LAT RVS/L.Hohlova
5 Beate Gaidamovica
' LAT KVK "Feja"
3 Luiza Marija Kubraka
' LAT Tukuma Sporta skola
4 Evija Dedele
' LAT Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
5 Melina Sepeleva
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
6 Amélija Putne
' LAT KVK “Feja”
7 Vladislava Tamkovi¢a
' LAT RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
8 Anna Berjoza
' LAT Jurmala sporta skola
9 Polina Carjova
' LAT RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
10 Marina Mol¢anova
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
11 Alisa Kozlovska
' LAT Daugavpils SS O. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
12 Milana Baikovska
' LAT Jelgavas BJSS
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

5.250

4.900

5.350

4.600

5.050

4.200

3.200

3.200

4.050

4.500

4.100

2.050

{!

A E Ded.

17.900 (1)
6.200 6.450
17.450 (2
6.150 6.400
17.350 (3)
5.850 6.150
16.450 (1)
5.900 5.950
16.300 (5)
5.600 5.650
15.400 (6)
5.900 5.300
15.100 (7)
5.850 6.050
14.950 ()
5.850 5.900
14.700 (9)

6.000 5.250 0.60

14.150 (10)
5.850 3.800
13.850 (11)
5.500 4.250
12,950 (12)
5.850 5.050

Score

17.900

17.450

17.350

16.450

16.300

15.400

15.100

14.950

14.700

14.150

13.850

12.950




4.sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2014.dz.g.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 21

Start
19:15

19:17

19:19

19:21

19:23

19:25

19:27

19:29

19:31

19:33

19:35

19:37

19:39

19:41

19:43

19:45

19:47

19:49

19:51

19:53

19:55

19:57

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Jaroslava Kasina
Anastasija Zankaveca
Emilija Stasulonoka
Adriana Kansina
Amelija Stahanova
Nellija PeCerica

Lina Ulpe

Marija Rita Strautmane
Milana Frolova
Kristina Bondareva
Uliana Petrova
Jaroslava Kasina
Anastasija Zankaveca
Emilija StaSulonoka
Adriana Kansina
Amelija Stahanova
Nellija Pecerica

Lina Ulpe

Marija Rita Strautmane
Milana Frolova
Kristina Bondareva

Uliana Petrova

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club
RVS/A.Matovica

Jurmala sporta skola
KVK “Feja”
RVS/A.Matovica
LMVK - EAST
Jurmala sporta skola
RVS/A.Matovica
KVK “Feja”
RVS/).Nikulenkova
RVS/A.Matovica
Jurmala sporta skola
RVS/A.Matovica
Jurmala sporta skola
KVK “Feja”
RVS/A.Matovica
LMVK - EAST
Jurmala sporta skola
RVS/A.Matovica
KVK “Feja”
RVS/|.Nikulenkova
RVS/A.Matovica

Jurmala sporta skola

Year App

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014
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4.sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2014.dz.g.) All Around - Judges for rotation 21

Panel 1
@ E @ Panel 2
Name Country Name Country
DB1 Nikitina Tatjana m LAT DB1
DB2 Samsonova Anastasija m LAT DB2
DAl Nikulenkova Jekaterina AT DAl
DA2 Hohlova Lubova m— LAT DA2
Al Kubraka Yulija m LAT Al
A2 Zaika Elina m LAT A2
A3 Sidenko Anna — LAT A3
A4 Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT A4
El KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT El
E2 Ivanauska Nikola m LAT E2
E3 Selgunova Olga AT E3
E4 Matovi¢a Anna m— LAT E4
Linel  KUCINSKA Natalja m— LAT Line 1
Line2  Rieksta Jelena AT Line 2
Time Time
ﬁ"';f;ee SMELOVA Irina — LAT
Assistent

o
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4.sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2014.dz.qg.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Milana Frolova
RVS/|.Nikulenkova

Jaroslava Kasina
RVS/A.Matovica

Kristina Bondareva
RVS/A.Matovica

Marija Rita Strautmane
KVK “Feja”

Adriana Kansina
RVS/A.Matovica

Emilija Stasulonoka
KVK “Feja”

Lina Ulpe
RVS/A.Matovica

Amelija Stahanova
LMVK - EAST

Anastasija Zankaveca
Jurmala sporta skola

Nellija Pecerica
Jurmala sporta skola

Uliana Petrova
Jurmala sporta skola

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

D

6.800

6.700

6.050

6.650

6.350

4.900

5.300

5.000

5.300

4.850

4.200

O

A E Ded.

20.500 (1)
6.950 6.750
20.000 (2)
6.450 6.850
19.200 (4)
6.450 6.700
18.400 (5)
6.150 5.600
19.450 (3)
6.250 6.850
18.050 (6)
6.500 6.650
17.150 (9)
6.050 5.800
17.400 (7)
6.000 6.400
17.200 (8)
6.150 5.750
16.750 (10)
5.850 6.050
16.250 (11)
6.100 5.950

20.050

E Ded.

(1)

6.650 6.550 6.850

15.050

(3)

3.550 6.050 5.450

15.100

(2)

3.450 5.700 5.950

13.550

(4)

2.800 5.700 5.050

D

7.600

7.450

6.400

5.900

5.000

5.200

4.200

{!

A E
21.000 (1)
6.600 6.800
20.450 (2)
6.450 6.550
19.350 (3)
6.450 6.500

18.200 (4)
6.100 6.200
16.100 (6)
5.900 5.200
17.000 (5)
5.850 5.950
16.100 (6)
6.100 5.800

Ded.

Score

41.500

40.450

38.550

38.450

37.650

34.150

34.150

33.500

32.250

31.850

29.800




4 .sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2014.dz.q.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.
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Milana Frolova
RVS/|.Nikulenkova

Jaroslava Kasina
RVS/A.Matovica

Adriana Kansina
RVS/A.Matovica

Kristina Bondareva
RVS/A.Matovica

Marija Rita Strautmane
KVK “Feja”

Emilija Stasulonoka
KVK “Feja”

Amelija Stahanova
LMVK - EAST

Anastasija Zankaveca
Jurmala sporta skola

Lina Ulpe
RVS/A.Matovica

Nellija Pecerica
Jurmala sporta skola

Uliana Petrova
Jurmala sporta skola
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

6.800

6.700

6.350

6.050

6.650

4.900

5.000

5.300

5.300

4.850

4.200

O

A E Ded.

20.500 (1)
6.950 6.750
20.000 (2)
6.450 6.850
19.450 (3)
6.250 6.850
19.200 (4)
6.450 6.700
18.400 (5)
6.150 5.600
18.050 (6)
6.500 6.650
17.400 (7)
6.000 6.400
17.200 ()
6.150 5.750
17.150 (9)
6.050 5.800
16.750 (10)
5.850 6.050
16.250 (11)
6.100 5.950

Score

20.500

20.000

19.450

19.200

18.400

18.050

17.400

17.200

17.150

16.750

16.250




4 .sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2014.dz.q.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Marija Rita Strautmane
' LAT KVK “Feja”
5 Nellija Pecerica
’ LAT Jurmala sporta skola
3 Anastasija Zankaveca
' LAT Jurmala sporta skola
4 Uliana Petrova
' LAT Jurmala sporta skola

o
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

6.650

3.450

3.550

2.800

A E Ded.
20.050 (1)
6.550 6.850
15.100 (2
5.700 5.950
15.050 (3)
6.050 5.450
13.550 (4)
5.700 5.050

Score

20.050

15.100

15.050

13.550




4 .sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2014.dz.q.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4 |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
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Milana Frolova
RVS/|.Nikulenkova

Jaroslava Kasina
RVS/A.Matovica

Kristina Bondareva
RVS/A.Matovica

Adriana Kansina
RVS/A.Matovica

Lina Ulpe
RVS/A.Matovica

Amelija Stahanova
LMVK - EAST

Emilija Stasulonoka
KVK “Feja”
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

7.600

7.450

6.400

5.900

5.200

4.200

5.000

{!

A E Ded.

21.000 (1)
6.600 6.800
20.450 (2)
6.450 6.550
19.350 (3)
6.450 6.500
18.200 (1)
6.100 6.200
17.000 (5)
5.850 5.950
16.100 (6)
6.100 5.800
16.100 (6)
5.900 5.200

Score

21.000

20.450

19.350

18.200

17.000

16.100

16.100




4.sporta klase videja grupa (2013.dz.g.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 11

Start
20:10

20:12

20:14

20:16

20:18

20:20

20:22

20:24

20:26

20:28

20:30

20:32

20:34

20:36

20:38

20:40

20:42

20:46

20:48

20:50

20:52

20:54

20:56

20:58

21:00

21:02

21:04

21:06

21:08

21:10

21:12

21:14

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT
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Name

Nikola Sadajeva
Kristine Deksne
Adriana Pétersone
Paula Sipola

Marija Sokolova
Kristina Krosa
Veronika Aladjeva
Adriana Seibe
Viktorija BaltruSuna
Nikola Sergejevica
Emilija Bajare
Stefania Mamedova
Valerija Ri¢ova

Darja StroCenova

Karolina Hristoforova

Sofija Smagereva
Emma Solopa
Asnate Biete

Arina Frolova
Nikola Sadajeva
Kristine Deksne
Adriana Pétersone
Paula Sipola

Marija Sokolova
Kristina Krosa
Veronika Aladjeva
Adriana Seibe
Viktorija BaltruSuna
Nikola Sergejevica
Emilija Bajare
Stefania Mamedova

Valerija Ri¢ova

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club
RVS/).Nikulenkova

RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
KVK “Feja”

RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/).Nikulenkova

LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
RVS/).Nikulenkova

LKSS / Liepaja

Jelgavas BJSS
RVS/|.Nikulenkova

LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/).Nikulenkova
RVS/).Nikulenkova
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
KVK “Feja”

RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/).Nikulenkova

LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
RVS/).Nikulenkova

LKSS / Liepaja

Year App

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013
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Start
21:16

21:18

21:20

21:22

21:26

21:28

34.

35.

36.

37.

39.

40.

Country

m LAT
m LAT
 LAT
m LAT
m LAT

m— LAT
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Name

Darja Strocenova
Karolina Hristoforova
Sofija Smagereva
Emma Solopa
Asnate Biete

Arina Frolova

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club
Jelgavas BJSS

RVS/|.Nikulenkova

LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

RVS/|.Nikulenkova

Year App
2013 | @
203 |1
203 |1
|1
203 |1
2013 | @




4.sporta klase videja grupa (2013.dz.g.) All Around - Judges for rotation 11

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name @ E @ Country
DB1 Nikitina Tatjana m LAT
DB2 KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
DAl Zaika Elina AT
DA2 Sidorova Jekaterina m— LAT
Al Hohlova Lubova m LAT
A2 Sidenko Anna m LAT
A3 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
A4 Rieksta Jelena m LAT
El Nikulenkova Jekaterina m LAT
E2 Kubraka Yulija m LAT
E3 Kazakevica Irina AT
E4 Samsonova Anastasija m— LAT
Linel Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
Line2  Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
Time
ﬁ"';f;ee SMELOVA Irina — LAT
Assistent

o
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4.sporta klase videja grupa (2013.dz.g.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
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Stefania Mamedova
RVS/|.Nikulenkova

Adriana Seibe
LKSS / Liepaja

Emma Solopa 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Arina Frolova
RVS/).Nikulenkova

Paula Sipola

KVK “Feja”

Sofija Smagereva
LKSS / Liepaja

Valerija Ricova
LKSS / Liepaja

Nikola Sadajeva
RVS/J.Nikulenkova

Viktorija BaltruSuna
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Asnate Biete 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Adriana Pétersonev
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Kristina Krosa §
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Kristine Deksne
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

Marija Sokolova
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

Karolina Hristoforova
RVS/).Nikulenkova
Emilija Bajare
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

Nikola Sergejevica
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Veronika Aladjeva
RVS/).Nikulenkova

Darja Strocenova
Jelgavas BJSS

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013
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D

7.250

6.900

6.500

6.300

6.050

6.750

6.250

6.600

5.550

6.750

4.450

4.900

4.650

5.200

6.100

5.150

4.750

O

A E Ded.

21.350 (1)
7.050 7.050
20.600 (2)
6.800 6.900
18.800 (9)
6.200 6.100
19.050 (8)
6.200 6.550
19.450 (5
6.750 6.650
19.800 (3)
6.400 6.650
19.200 (6)
6.200 6.750
19.500 (4)
6.450 6.450
18.150 (10)
6.250 6.350
19.100 (7)
6.500 6.150 0.30

16.750 (15)
6.050 6.250
17.350 (12
6.000 6.450
16.600 (16)
6.100 5.850
17.350 (12)
5.950 6.200

17.100 (14)
5.800 5.800 0.60
17.550 (11)
6.050 6.350
15.900 (17)
5.650 5.500

6.200

5.900

4.700

5.700

5.100

5.100

4.650

3.850

4.450

A E Ded.

19.750 (1)
6.600 6.950

18.250 (2
6.100 6.250

17.100 (6)
6.200 6.200

18.200 (3)
6.200 6.300
17.500 (5)
6.200 6.200

17.600 (4)
6.100 6.400
16.400 (3)
6.100 5.650
15.550 (9)
5.950 5.750
16.500 (7)
6.050 6.000

D

6.900

7.550

7.900

5.850

6.300

6.250

5.850

5.300

5.850

6.150

5.250

5.000

{!

A E Ded.
20.550 (3)
6.950 6.700
21.150 (1)
6.900 6.700
21.000 (2)
6.300 6.800

19.200 (&)
6.800 6.550
18.750 ()
6.150 6.300
18.850 (5)
6.400 6.200
17.900 (9)
6.150 5.900

17.100 (10
6.100 5.700
18.850 (5)
6.350 6.650
18.850 (5)
6.100 6.600

16.450 (11)
5.700 5.500
16.050 (12)
5.950 5.100

Score

41.900

41.750

39.800

38.800

38.650

38.550

38.050

37.400

36.400

36.200

35.950

35.600

35.550

34.100

33.800

33.650

33.500

33.100

32.400




4.sporta klase videja grupa (2013.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12,
12.
14,
15.
16.

17.
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Stefania Mamedova
RVS/|.Nikulenkova

Adriana Seibe
LKSS / Liepaja

Sofija Smagereva
LKSS / Liepaja

Nikola Sadajeva
RVS/).Nikulenkova

Paula Sipola
KVK “Feja”
Valerija Ri¢ova
LKSS / Liepaja

Asnate Biete 3
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Arina Frolova
RVS/J.Nikulenkova

Emma Solopa 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Viktorija BaltruSuna
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Veronika Aladjeva
RVS/).Nikulenkova

Kristine Deksne
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

Karolina Hristoforova
RVS/|.Nikulenkova

Nikola Sergejevica
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Kristina Krosa 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Marija Sokolova
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

Darja Strocenova
Jelgavas BJSS
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

7.250

6.900

6.750

6.600

6.050

6.250

6.750

6.300

6.500

5.550

5.150

4.900

5.200

6.100

4.450

4.650

4.750

O

A E Ded.
21.350 (1)
7.050 7.050
20.600 (2)
6.800 6.900
19.800 (3)
6.400 6.650
19.500 (1)
6.450 6.450
19.450 (5)
6.750 6.650
19.200 (6)
6.200 6.750
19.100 (7)
6.500 6.150 0.30
19.050 (3
6.200 6.550
18.800 (9)
6.200 6.100
18.150 (10)
6.250 6.350
17.550 (11)
6.050 6.350
17.350 (12)
6.000 6.450
17.350 (12
5.950 6.200
17.100 (14)
5.800 5.800 0.60
16.750 (15)
6.050 6.250
16.600 (16)
6.100 5.850
15.900 (17)
5.650 5.500

Score

21.350

20.600

19.800

19.500

19.450

19.200

19.100

19.050

18.800

18.150

17.550

17.350

17.350

17.100

16.750

16.600

15.900




4.sporta klase videja grupa (2013.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3 . |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5 |
LAT
6 . |
LAT
7 . |
LAT
8 . |
LAT
9 . |
LAT
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Arina Frolova
RVS/|.Nikulenkova

Viktorija BaltruSuna
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Kristine Deksne
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
Emilija Bajare
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

Marija Sokolova
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina

Adriana Pétersone
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Darja Stroc¢enova
Jelgavas BJSS

Nikola Sergejevica
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Veronika Aladjeva
RVS/|.Nikulenkova
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

6.200

5.900

5.700

5.100

5.100

4.700

4.450

4.650

3.850

A E Ded.

19.750 (1)
6.600 6.950
18.250 (2
6.100 6.250
18.200 (3)
6.200 6.300
17.600 (1)
6.100 6.400
17.500 (5)
6.200 6.200
17.100 (6)
6.200 6.200
16.500 (7)
6.050 6.000
16.400 (8)
6.100 5.650
15.550 (9)
5.950 5.750

Score

19.750

18.250

18.200

17.600

17.500

17.100

16.500

16.400

15.550




4.sporta klase videja grupa (2013.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.

12,
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Adriana Seibe
LKSS / Liepaja

Emma Solopa 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Stefania Mamedova
RVS/).Nikulenkova

Paula Sipola
KVK “Feja”

Adriana Pétersone
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Kristina Krosa 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Valerija Ricova
LKSS / Liepaja

Sofija Smagereva
LKSS / Liepaja

Nikola Sadajeva
RVS/|.Nikulenkova

Asnate Biete 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Karolina Hristoforova
RVS/).Nikulenkova
Emilija Bajare
RVS/E.Zaika, D.Klavina
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

7.550

7.900

6.900

5.850

5.850

6.150

6.250

6.300

5.850

5.300

5.250

5.000

{!

A E Ded.

21.150 (1)
6.900 6.700
21.000 (2)
6.300 6.800
20.550 (3)
6.950 6.700
19.200 (4)
6.800 6.550
18.850 (5)
6.350 6.650
18.850 (5)
6.100 6.600
18.850 (5)
6.400 6.200
18.750 (38)
6.150 6.300
17.900 (9)
6.150 5.900
17.100 (10
6.100 5.700
16.450 (11)
5.700 5.500
16.050 (12)
5.950 5.100

Score

21.150

21.000

20.550

19.200

18.850

18.850

18.850

18.750

17.900

17.100

16.450

16.050




4.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2012.dz.g. ) All Around - Starting list, rotation 9

Start
18:20

18:22

18:24

18:26

18:28

18:30

18:32

18:34

18:36

18:38

18:40

18:42

18:44

18:46

18:48

18:50

18:52

18:54

18:56

18:58

19:00

19:02

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Arina Klu€enoka
Jelizaveta PeSnina
Anna Avdejeva
Nelli Stavska
Olivija Samuilova
Evelina Bikova
Viktorija Antonova
Veronika Misenina
Monika Neilande
Milana Matvejeva
Aleksandra Nikitina
Arina Klu€enoka
Jelizaveta PeSnina
Anna Avdejeva
Nelli Stavska
Olivija Samuilova
Evelina Bikova
Viktorija Antonova
Veronika Misenina
Monika Neilande
Milana Matvejeva

Aleksandra Nikitina

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club

Daugavpils SS 0. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Jelgavas BJSS

LKSS / Liepaja

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Jelgavas BJSS

LKSS / Liepaja

Daugavpils SS 0. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Daugavpils SS O. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
Daugavpils SS 0. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Jelgavas BJSS

LKSS / Liepaja

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Jelgavas BJSS

LKSS / Liepaja

Daugavpils SS 0. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Daugavpils S5 0. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica

Year App

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012
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4.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2012.dz.g. ) All Around - Judges for rotation 9

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name @ E @ Country
DB1 Nikitina Tatjana m LAT
DB2 KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
DAl Zaika Elina AT
DA2 Sidorova Jekaterina m— LAT
Al Hohlova Lubova m LAT
A2 Sidenko Anna m LAT
A3 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
A4 Rieksta Jelena m LAT
El Nikulenkova Jekaterina m LAT
E2 Kubraka Yulija m LAT
E3 Kazakevica Irina AT
E4 Samsonova Anastasija m— LAT
Linel Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
Line2  Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
Time
ﬁ"';f;ee SMELOVA Irina — LAT
Assistent

o
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4.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2012.dz.g. ) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.
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Aleksandra Nikitina

Daugavpils SS 0. Selgunova /.

Kazakevica

Olivija Samuilova
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Arina Kluc¢enoka

Daugavpils 55 0. Selgunova /.

Kazakevica

Milana Matvejeva
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Viktorija Antonova
LKSS / Liepaja

Veronika MiSenina

Daugavpils 55 O. Selgunova /.

Kazakevica

Jelizaveta Pesnina
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Nelli Stavska
LKSS / Liepaja

Monika Neilande
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Anna Avdejeva
Jelgavas BJSS

Evelina Bikova
Jelgavas BJSS

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

D

5.850

5.050

5.050

4.950

4.750

5.300

3.450

4.800

1.600

O

A E Ded.

17.850 (3)
6.000 6.000

17.950 (1)
6.550 6.350

17.200 (4)
6.100 6.050
17.000 (5)
5.800 6.250

16.300 (7)
6.150 5.400
17.900 (2)
6.300 6.300
13.850 (8)
5.400 5.000
16.850 (6)
6.000 6.050
11.800 (9)
5.100 5.100

E Ded.

17.900 (1)

5.400 6.200 6.300

15.150 (2)
3.850 5.850 5.450

14.050 (3)
4.200 5.900 4.550 0.60

D

5.750

4.800

5.050

4.400

5.150

5.600

4.650

4.800

3.450

1.600

{!

A E
17.600 (2

5.900 5.950
17.400 (1)
6.150 6.450
17.450 (3)
6.200 6.200
16.450 (5)
5.750 6.300
16.200 (6)
5.750 5.300
17.600 (1)
5.900 6.100

16.050 (7)
5.900 5.500

15.700 (8)
5.800 5.100
12.650 (9)

5.300 4.200 0.30

11.400 (10
5.550 4.250

Ded.

Score

35.450

35.350

35.350

33.650

33.200

32.750

32.350

31.950

29.550

29.500

23.200




4 .sporta klase vecaka grupa (2012.dz.g. )

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3 . |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5 |
LAT
6 . |
LAT
7 . |
LAT
8 . |
LAT
9 . |
LAT

Olivija Samuilova
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Nelli Stavska
LKSS / Liepaja

Aleksandra Nikitina

Daugavpils S5 0. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica

Milana Matvejeva
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Viktorija Antonova
LKSS / Liepaja

Anna Avdejeva

Jelgavas BJSS

Jelizaveta PesSnina
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Monika Neilande
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Evelina Bikova

Jelgavas BJSS

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

5.050

5.300

5.850

5.050

4.950

4.800

4.750

3.450

1.600

O

A E Ded.

17.950 (1)
6.550 6.350
17.900 (2
6.300 6.300
17.850 (3)
6.000 6.000
17.200 (1)
6.100 6.050
17.000 (5)
5.800 6.250
16.850 (6)
6.000 6.050
16.300 (7)
6.150 5.400
13.850 ()
5.400 5.000
11.800 (9)
5.100 5.100

Score

17.950

17.900

17.850

17.200

17.000

16.850

16.300

13.850

11.800




4 .sporta klase vecaka grupa (2012.dz.g. )

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Arina Kluéenoka
' LAT Daugavpils SS O. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
) Veronika Midenina
LAT Daugavpils SS O. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
3 Nelli Stavska
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja

o
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Year

2012

2012

2012

D A
17.900

15.150

14.050

Ded.

(1)

5.400 6.200 6.300

(2)

3.850 5.850 5.450

3)

4200 5.900 4.550 0.60

Score

17.900

15.150

14.050




4 .sporta klase vecaka grupa (2012.dz.g. )

Rank Country Name/Club

Daugavpils SS O. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
Daugavpils SS O. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica

Daugavpils S5 0. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica

1 Veronika Migenina
' LAT
) Aleksandra Nikitina
' LAT
3 Arina Klu¢enoka
' LAT
4 Olivija Samuilova
' LAT Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
5 Milana Matvejeva
' LAT Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
6 Viktorija Antonova
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
7 Jelizaveta Pesnina
' LAT RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
8 Monika Neilande
' LAT RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
9 Anna Avdejeva
' LAT Jelgavas BJSS
10 Evelina Bikova
" LAT Jelgavas BJSS

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

5.600

5.750

5.050

4.800

4.400

5.150

4.650

4.800

3.450

1.600

{!

A E Ded.
17.600 (1)
5.900 6.100
17.600 (2
5.900 5.950
17.450 (3)
6.200 6.200
17.400 (1)
6.150 6.450
16.450 (5)
5.750 6.300
16.200 (6)
5.750 5.300
16.050 (7)
5.900 5.500
15.700 ()
5.800 5.100
12.650 (9)
5.300 4.200 0.30
11.400 (10
5.550 4.250

Score

17.600

17.600

17.450

17.400

16.450

16.200

16.050

15.700

12.650

11.400




5.sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2013.dz.g) All Around - Starting list, rotation 8

Start
17:10

17:12

17:14

17:16

17:18

17:20

17:22

17:24

17:26

17:28

17:30

17:32

17:34

17:36

17:38

17:40

17:42

17:44

17:46

17:48

17:50

17:52

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Vasilisa Mironenko
Juliia Kulyk
Jelizaveta Manuilova
Margarita Kostjukova
Darja Sarana
Aleksandra Radzina
Viktorija Vasiljeva
Alise Luse

Varvara Galajeva
Kira PelSe

Marija Petrova
Vasilisa Mironenko
Juliia Kulyk
Jelizaveta Manuilova
Margarita Kostjukova
Darja Sarana
Aleksandra Radzina
Viktorija Vasiljeva
Alise Luse

Varvara Galajeva
Kira PelSe

Marija Petrova

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Jurmala sporta skola

KVK "Feja"

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/).Nikulenkova
RVS/A.Matovica

LMVK-WEST
RVS/|.Nikulenkova
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Jurmala sporta skola
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Jurmala sporta skola

KVK "Feja"

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/|.Nikulenkova
RVS/A.Matovica

LMVK-WEST
RVS/J.Nikulenkova
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Jurmala sporta skola

Year App

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013
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5.sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2013.dz.g) All Around - Judges for rotation 8

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name @ E @ @ Country
DB1 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
DB2 Zaika Elina m LAT
DAL KUCINSKA Natalja — AT
DA2 Nikitina Tatjana m— LAT
Al Sidenko Anna m LAT
A2 Nikulenkova Jekaterina m LAT
A3 Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
A4 Kazakevica Irina m LAT
El Sidorova Jekaterina m LAT
E2 Hohlova Lubova m LAT
E3 Kubraka Yulija AT
E4 Rieksta Jelena m— LAT
Linel Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
Line2  Samsonova Anastasija AT
Time
ﬁ"';f;ee SMELOVA Irina — LAT
Assistent

o
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5.sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2013.dz.g) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Aleksandra
Radzina
RVS/).Nikulenkova

Alise Luse
LMVK-WEST

Kira Pelse
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina
Viktorija
Vasiljeva
RVS/A.Matovica
Varvara
Galajeva
RVS/).Nikulenkova

Margarita
Kostjukova
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina

Jelizaveta
Manuilova
KVK "Feja"
Darja Sarana
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina

Vasilisa
Mironenko
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina
Juliia Kulyk
Jurmala sporta
skola

Marija Petrova
Jurmala sporta
skola

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

O

D A E Ded.
22.600 (1)
8.700 6.900 7.000
21.200 (2)
7.650 6.900 6.650
19.850 (1)
6.550 6.800 6.500
17.950 (5)
6.200 6.550 5.800 0.60

20.250 (3)

7.000 6.650 6.600

15.950 (6)
3.550 6.000 6.400
14.250 (7)
3.350 6.000 4.900

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

D A E Ded.
22.350 (1)

8.100 7.200 7.050

21.550 (2)
7.900 7.050 6.600

18.450 (3)

5.200 6.800 6.450

17.250 (5)
4.100 6.750 6.400
18.250 (1)

5.300 6.550 6.400

14.200 (7)
3.050 6.000 5.150
15.550 (6)

3.400 6.100 6.050

D

9.950

9.250

7.850

7.650

6.550

6.400

6.400

{!

A E Ded.

24.800 (1)
7.400 7.450

23.350 (2)
6.950 7.150

20.850 (4)
6.800 6.200
21.800 (3)

7.150 7.000

19.500 (6)

6.750 6.200

20.150 (5)
7.050 6.700
18.600 (7)
6.750 5.750 0.30

16.350 (1)

4,950 6.200 5.200

E Ded.

Score

47.150

45.950

42.750

40.700

39.750

37.950

37.400

36.850

36.600

30.150

29.800




5.sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2013.dz.g)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Alise Lase

" LAT LMVK-WEST
5 Kira Pele )

' LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
3 Vasilisa Mironenko

' LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
4 Viktorija Vasiljeva

LAT RVS/A.Matovica

5 Varvara Galajeva

' LAT RVS/.Nikulenkova
6 Juliia Kulyk

’ LAT Jurmala sporta skola
7 Marija Petrova

’ LAT Jurmala sporta skola

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

8.700

7.650

7.000

6.550

6.200

3.550

3.350

O

A E Ded.
22.600 (1)
6.900 7.000
21.200 (2)
6.900 6.650
20.250 (3)
6.650 6.600
19.850 (4)
6.800 6.500
17.950 (5)
6.550 5.800 0.60
15.950 (6)
6.000 6.400
14.250 (7)
6.000 4.900

Score

22.600

21.200

20.250

19.850

17.950

15.950

14.250




5.sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2013.dz.g)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4 |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Aleksandra Radzina
RVS/|.Nikulenkova

Kira PelSe 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Margarita Kostjukova
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Darja Sarana 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Jelizaveta Manuilova
KVK "Feja"

Marija Petrova
Jurmala sporta skola

Juliia Kulyk
Jurmala sporta skola
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

8.100

7.900

5.200

5.300

4.100

3.400

3.050

A E Ded.

22.350 (1)
7.200 7.050
21.550 (2)
7.050 6.600
18.450 (3)
6.800 6.450
18.250 (4)
6.550 6.400
17.250 (5)
6.750 6.400
15.550 (6)
6.100 6.050
14.200 (7)
6.000 5.150

Score

22.350

21.550

18.450

18.250

17.250

15.550

14.200




5.sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2013.dz.g)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4 |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Aleksandra Radzina
RVS/|.Nikulenkova

Alise Luse
LMVK-WEST

Varvara Galajeva
RVS/).Nikulenkova

Viktorija Vasiljeva
RVS/A.Matovica

Jelizaveta Manuilova

KVK "Feja"

Margarita Kostjukova
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Darja Sarana 3
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

9.950

9.250

7.650

7.850

6.400

6.550

6.400

{!

A E Ded.
24.800 (1)
7.400 7.450
23.350 (2)
6.950 7.150
21.800 (3)
7.150 7.000
20.850 (4)
6.800 6.200
20.150 (5)
7.050 6.700
19.500 (6)
6.750 6.200
18.600 (7)
6.750 5.750 0.30

Score

24.800

23.350

21.800

20.850

20.150

19.500

18.600




5.sporta klase jaunaka grupa(2013.dz.g)

|@- Score

Rank Country Name/Club Year
| D A E Ded.
== Vasilisa eronenkq | 16.350 (1)
L AT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina 2003 | 050 6200 520 - [03%°

o
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5.sporta klase videja grupa (2012.dz.g.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 7

Start
16:15

16:17

16:19

16:23

16:25

16:27

16:29

16:31

16:33

16:35

16:37

16:39

16:41

16:43

16:45

16:49

16:51

16:53

16:55

16:57

16:59

17:01

17:03

17:05

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Annija Balode
Alexandra Gornak
Megija Klevcova
Anna Medianyk
Taisija Molotoka
Anna Togunova
Anastasija Petuhova
Samanta Laure
Isakova Melisa Eleonora
Liva Liepa

Ksenija Pintenere
Agne Griga

Annija Balode
Alexandra Gornak
Megija Klevcova
Anna Medianyk
Taisija Molotoka
Anna Togunova
Anastasija Petuhova
Samanta Laure
Isakova Melisa Eleonora
Liva Liepa

Ksenija Pintenere

Agne Griga

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club
Tukuma Sporta skola

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
LKSS / Liepaja

Jurmala sporta skola
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
Jurmalas Sporta skola
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Tukuma Sporta skola
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
LKSS / Liepaja

Jurmala sporta skola
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
Jurmalas Sporta skola
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Tukuma Sporta skola

Year App

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012
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5.sporta klase videja grupa (2012.dz.g.) All Around - Judges for rotation 7

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name @ E @ Country
DB1 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
DB2 Zaika Elina m LAT
DAL KUCINSKA Natalja — AT
DA2 Nikitina Tatjana m— LAT
Al Sidenko Anna m LAT
A2 Nikulenkova Jekaterina m LAT
A3 Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
A4 Kazakevica Irina m LAT
El Sidorova Jekaterina m LAT
E2 Hohlova Lubova m LAT
E3 Kubraka Yulija AT
E4 Rieksta Jelena m— LAT
Linel Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
Line2  Samsonova Anastasija AT
Time
ﬁ"';f;ee SMELOVA Irina — LAT
Assistent

o
g kS'S © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17



5.sporta klase videja grupa (2012.dz.g.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.

12,

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

=M IS0 S0 E0 50 =0 =1 =1 =10 510 51

Taisija Molotoka
LKSS / Liepaja

Alexandra Gornak 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Ksenija Pintenere
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Anna Medianyk
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Annija Balode
Tukuma Sporta skola

Samanta Laure
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Isakova Melisa Eleonora
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Megija Klevcova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Agne Griga
Tukuma Sporta skola

Anastasija Petuhova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Liva Liepa
Tukuma Sporta skola

Anna Togunova
Jurmala sporta skola

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

D

7.850

6.150

5.350

5.550

4.950

3.250

4.350

4.100

4.700

2.900

3.350

O

A E Ded.

21.750 (1)
6.700 7.200

18.750 (2)
6.500 6.100
18.000 (3)
6.450 6.200
17.150 ()
5.950 5.650
16.950 (5)
6.050 5.950
14.450 (10

5.950 5.550 0.30

15.800 (6)
5.550 5.900
15.250 (7)
5.900 5.250
15.250 (7)

5.700 5.150 0.30

14.650 (9)
6.100 5.650
14.250 (11)
5.600 5.300

D

6.550

7.250

4.400

3.450

3.500

3.850

1.300

A E Ded.

20.200 (1)
6.750 6.900
20.100 (2)
6.500 6.350

15.550 (3)
5.650 5.500
13.850 (6)
5.700 4.700

13.950 (5)
5.500 4.950

14.150 (1)
5.550 4.750

10.200 (7)

5.100 4.100 0.30

6.650

6.600

4.800

4.000

3.600

3.050

{!

19.650 (2
6.650 6.350
19.800 (1)
6.950 6.250
16.200 (3)
6.450 4.950

16.150 (1)
6.050 6.100

14.450 (5)
5.850 5.000

13.650 (6)

5.500 5.400 0.30

Ded.

Score

41.950

39.750

38.550

34.200

32.700

30.800

30.600

29.750

29.700

29.400

28.300

24.450




5.sporta klase videja grupa (2012.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

=M =I5 S0 S0 510 500 510 =10 =1 =1

Taisija Molotoka
LKSS / Liepaja

Ksenija Pintenere
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Anna Medianyk
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Annija Balode
Tukuma Sporta skola

Samanta Laure
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Megija Klevcova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Agne Griga
Tukuma Sporta skola

Anastasija Petuhova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Liva Liepa
Tukuma Sporta skola

Isakova Melisa Eleonora
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Anna Togunova
Jurmala sporta skola
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Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

7.850

6.150

5.350

5.550

4.950

4.350

4.100

4.700

2.900

3.250

3.350

O

A E Ded.
21.750 (1)
6.700 7.200
18.750 (2
6.500 6.100
18.000 (3)
6.450 6.200
17.150 (1)
5.950 5.650
16.950 (5)
6.050 5.950
15.800 (6)
5.550 5.900
15.250 (7)
5.900 5.250
15.250 (7)
5.700 5.150 0.30
14.650 (9)
6.100 5.650
14.450 (10
5.950 5.550 0.30
14.250 (11)
5.600 5.300

Score

21.750

18.750

18.000

17.150

16.950

15.800

15.250

15.250

14.650

14.450

14.250




5.sporta klase videja grupa (2012.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4 |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Taisija Molotoka
LKSS / Liepaja

Alexandra Gornak

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Annija Balode
Tukuma Sporta skola

Anastasija Petuhova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Megija Klevcova
Tukuma Sporta skola

Samanta Laure
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Anna Togunova
Jurmala sporta skola
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Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

6.550

7.250

4.400

3.850

3.500

3.450

1.300

A E Ded.
20.200 (1)
6.750 6.900
20.100 (2)
6.500 6.350
15.550 (3)
5.650 5.500
14.150 (1)
5.550 4.750
13.950 (5)
5.500 4.950
13.850 (6)
5.700 4.700
10.200 (7)
5.100 4.100 0.30

Score

20.200

20.100

15.550

14.150

13.950

13.850

10.200




5.sporta klase videja grupa (2012.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3,
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Ksenija Pintenere
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Alexandra Gornak 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Anna Medianyk
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Isakova Melisa Eleonora
Jurmalas Sporta skola

Agne Griga
Tukuma Sporta skola

Liva Liepa
Tukuma Sporta skola
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Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

6.600

6.650

4.800

4.000

3.600

3.050

{!

A E Ded.
19.800 (1)
6.950 6.250
19.650 (2
6.650 6.350
16.200 (3)
6.450 4.950
16.150 (1)
6.050 6.100
14.450 (5)
5.850 5.000
13.650 (6)
5.500 5.400 0.30

Score

19.800

19.650

16.200

16.150

14.450

13.650




5.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2011.dz.g.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 6

Start
15:20

15:22

15:26

15:28

15:30

15:32

15:34

15:36

15:38

15:40

15:42

15:44

15:46

15:48

15:52

15:54

15:56

15:58

16:00

16:02

16:04

16:06

16:08

16:10

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Loreta Paeglite
Jelizaveta Ivanugina
Milana Nagle
Anzelina Mazurenko
Anastasija Filanova
Leona Lisicka

Junija Malinovska
Melanija Zunde
Nikola Smirnova
Diana Deksne
Darjana Holodnova
Viktorija Polakova
Loreta Paeglite
Jelizaveta Ivanugina
Milana Nagle
Anzelina Mazurenko
Anastasija Filanova
Leona Lisicka

Junija Malinovska
Melanija Zunde
Nikola Smirnova
Diana Deksne
Darjana Holodnova

Viktorija Polakova

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/.Nikulenkova
Jurmala sporta skola
LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
Daugavpils S5 0. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
Tukuma Sporta skola
LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
RVS/|.Nikulenkova
LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/.Nikulenkova
Jurmala sporta skola
LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
Daugavpils S5 0. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
Tukuma Sporta skola
LKSS / Liepaja
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
RVS/.Nikulenkova

LKSS / Liepaja

Year App

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011
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5.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2011.dz.g.) All Around - Judges for rotation 6

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name @ E @ Country
DB1 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
DB2 Zaika Elina m LAT
DAL KUCINSKA Natalja — AT
DA2 Nikitina Tatjana m— LAT
Al Sidenko Anna m LAT
A2 Nikulenkova Jekaterina m LAT
A3 Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
A4 Kazakevica Irina m LAT
El Sidorova Jekaterina m LAT
E2 Hohlova Lubova m LAT
E3 Kubraka Yulija AT
E4 Rieksta Jelena m— LAT
Linel Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
Line2  Samsonova Anastasija AT
Time
ﬁ"';f;ee SMELOVA Irina — LAT
Assistent

o
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5.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2011.dz.g.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

=l =00 =00 =050 S0 50 50 500 =00 =1 =10

Viktorija Polakova
LKSS / Liepaja

Darjana Holodnova
RVS/).Nikulenkova

Nikola Smirnova
LKSS / Liepaja

Jelizaveta Ivanugina
LKSS / Liepaja

Milana Nagle
RVS/|.Nikulenkova

Leona Lisicka
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Melanija Zunde
Tukuma Sporta skola

Diana Deksne
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Anastasija Filanova
LKSS / Liepaja

Junija Malinovska

Daugavpils SS 0. Selgunova /.

Kazakevica

Loreta Paeglite
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Anzelina Mazurenko
Jurmala sporta skola

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

D

5.900

6.150

7.650

5.150

4.150

5.250

4.000

4.200

4.200

4.200

3.650

O

A E Ded.
18.500 (3)
6.500 6.100
18.600 (2)
6.200 6.250
20.750 (1)
6.400 6.700

16.900 (5
5.650 6.100
16.400 (6)
5.900 6.350
17.200 (4)
5.950 6.000
15.500 (8)
5.700 5.800
16.400 (6)
5.950 6.250
15.350 (9)
5.800 5.350

14.500 (10)
5.550 5.050 0.30
14.350 (11)
5.550 5.150

5.050

4.750

4.150

4.500

4.200

2.650

2.400

A E Ded.

16.950 (1)
6.300 5.600
15.950 (3)
6.000 5.200
15.900 (4)
5.850 5.900

16.250 (2
5.850 5.900
15.300 (5)
6.000 5.100
14.650 (6)

6.050 5.950

11.850 (7)
5.300 4.150

{!

D A E Ded.
17.900 (1)
6.350 6.300 5.250
16.800 (2
5.300 6.200 5.300
13.750 (5)
4.450 5.350 4.250 0.30
16.250 (3)
5.250 5.650 5.350
14.600 (4)
3.800 5.800 5.000
13.300 (6)

3.150 5.700 4.450

Score

36.400

35.400

34.500

33.200

32.850

32.300

31.800

31.750

31.700

30.000

27.800

26.200




5.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2011.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

=M =I5 S0 S0 510 500 510 =10 =1 =1

Nikola Smirnova
LKSS / Liepaja

Darjana Holodnova
RVS/).Nikulenkova

Viktorija Polakova
LKSS / Liepaja
Melanija Zunde
Tukuma Sporta skola

Milana Nagle
RVS/|.Nikulenkova

Leona Lisicka
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Anastasija Filanova
LKSS / Liepaja

Diana Deksne
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Junija Malinovska
Daugavpils SS O. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica

Loreta Paeglite
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika

Anzelina Mazurenko
Jurmala sporta skola

o
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Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

7.650

6.150

5.900

5.250

5.150

4.150

4.200

4.000

4.200

4.200

3.650

O

A E Ded.
20.750 (1)
6.400 6.700
18.600 (2)
6.200 6.250
18.500 (3)
6.500 6.100
17.200 (1)
5.950 6.000
16.900 (5)
5.650 6.100
16.400 (6)
5.900 6.350
16.400 (6)
5.950 6.250
15.500 (8
5.700 5.800
15.350 (9)
5.800 5.350
14.500 (10)
5.550 5.050 0.30
14.350 (11)
5.550 5.150

Score

20.750

18.600

18.500

17.200

16.900

16.400

16.400

15.500

15.350

14.500

14.350




5.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2011.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Jelizaveta Ivanugina
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
) Diana Deksnhe
' LAT RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
3 Milana Nagle
' LAT RVS/).Nikulenkova
4 Leona Lisicka
LAT RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
5 Anastasija Filanova
' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
6 Junija Malinovska
' LAT Daugavpils SS O. Selgunova /I. Kazakevica
7 Anzelina Mazurenko
' LAT Jurmala sporta skola

o
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Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

5.050

4.500

4.750

4.150

4.200

2.650

2.400

A E Ded.

16.950 (1)
6.300 5.600
16.250 (2
5.850 5.900
15.950 (3)
6.000 5.200
15.900 (1)
5.850 5.900
15.300 (5)
6.000 5.100
14.650 (6)
6.050 5.950
11.850 (7)
5.300 4.150

Score

16.950

16.250

15.950

15.900

15.300

14.650

11.850




5.sporta klase vecaka grupa (2011.dz.g.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3,
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Viktorija Polakova
LKSS / Liepaja

Darjana Holodnova
RVS/).Nikulenkova

Jelizaveta Ivanugina
LKSS / Liepaja

Melanija Zunde
Tukuma Sporta skola

Nikola Smirnova
LKSS / Liepaja

Loreta Paeglite
RVS/D.Klavina, E.Zaika
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Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

6.350

5.300

5.250

3.800

4.450

3.150

{!

A E Ded.
17.900 (1)
6.300 5.250
16.800 (2
6.200 5.300
16.250 (3)
5.650 5.350
14.600 (4)
5.800 5.000
13.750 (5)
5.350 4.250 0.30
13.300 (6)
5.700 4.450

Score

17.900

16.800

16.250

14.600

13.750

13.300




Junioru sporta klase Nacionala grupa (2011.-2010.dz.g.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 4

Start
13:40

13:42

13:44

13:46

13:48

13:50

13:52

13:54

13:56

13:58

14:00

14:02

14:04

14:06

14:08

14:10

14:12

14:14

14:16

14:18

14:20

14:22

14:24

14:26

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Kseniia Faidenko
Sofja Stankevica
Sofija Petrova
Milana Fjodorova
Alisa Semencenko
Daniela Auzina
Sofija Fridrih
Darta Pukulauka
Kamilla Sumska
Adele Antipina
Anete Caune
Angelina Ceremisina
Kseniia Faidenko
Sofja Stankevica
Sofija Petrova
Milana Fjodorova
Alisa Semencenko
Daniela Auzina
Sofija Fridrih
Darta Pukulauka
Kamilla Sumska
Adele Antipina
Anete Caune

Angelina Ceremisina

Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17

Club
LMVK-WEST

LKSS / Liepaja
JurmalasSS

Jelgavas BJSS
LMVK-WEST

LKSS / Liepaja
Tukuma Sporta skola
Jelgavas BJSS
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
LKSS / Liepaja

KVK “Feja”

Jelgavas BJSS
LMVK-WEST

LKSS / Liepaja
JurmalasSS

Jelgavas BJSS
LMVK-WEST

LKSS / Liepaja
Tukuma Sporta skola
Jelgavas BJSS
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
LKSS / Liepaja

KVK “Feja”

Jelgavas BJSS

Year App
2000 |0
2010 |@
2000 |1
SN
2011 |O
2011 |O
2011 |O
2000 O
2010 |@
2011 |O
2000 |O
2011 |O
SN
2000 |1
2010 |[@)
2010 |[@)
o |1
2011 |[Y
2011 |[@)
SN
2010 |[@)
2011 ||Y
2010 | @
2011 |[@)




Junioru sporta klase Nacionala grupa (2011.-2010.dz.g.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 5

Start
14:30

14:32

14:34

14:36

14:38

14:40

14:42

14:44

14:46

14:48

14:50

14:52

14:54

14:56

14:58

15:00

15:02

15:04

15:06

15:08

15:10

15:12

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Anna Kedjuli¢a
Sarlote Stalberga
Gerda Reinika
Milana Orlova

Marija Gabriela Lauva
Aleksa Viktorova
Diana Kreicere
Ksenija Lozovenko
Viktorija Prokopenko
Lada Smirnova
Justine (a.k.) Grunte
Anna Kedjuli¢a
Sarlote Stalberga
Gerda Reinika
Milana Orlova

Marija Gabriela Lauva
Aleksa Viktorova
Diana Kreicere
Ksenija Lozovenko
Viktorija Prokopenko
Lada Smirnova

Justine (a.k.) Grunte
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Club

Tukuma Sporta skola

LKSS / Liepaja

KVK “Feja”

JurmalasSS

LKSS / Liepaja

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Jelgavas BJSS

JurmalasSS

Jelgavas BJSS

Tukuma Sporta skola
Tukuma Sporta skola

LKSS / Liepaja

KVK “Feja”

JurmalasSS

LKSS / Liepaja

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Jelgavas BJSS

JurmalasSS

Jelgavas BJSS

Tukuma Sporta skola

Year App
2010

2011

o)@][®,

2011

2010

—
—

P

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2011

Q=0 QO] e] e

2010

2010

P
—
—

2011

—
—

2011

Ny

2010

Ny

2010

P
—
—

2010

N

2010

>
—

2011

>
—

2010

\

P
—

2011

N

2010

>
—




Junioru sporta klase Nacionala grupa (2011.-2010.dz.g.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 6

Start # Country Name Club Year App
15:24 3. LAT  Marta Tenca Jelgavas BJSS 2011 O
15:50  16. LAT  Marta Tenca Jelgavas BJSS 2011 |[Y

o
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Junioru sporta klase Nacionala grupa (2011.-2010.dz.g.) All Around - Judges for rotation 4

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name @ E @ @ Country
DB1 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
DB2 Zaika Elina m LAT
DAL KUCINSKA Natalja — AT
DA2 Nikitina Tatjana m— LAT
Al Sidenko Anna m LAT
A2 Nikulenkova Jekaterina m LAT
A3 Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
A4 Kazakevica Irina m LAT
El Sidorova Jekaterina m LAT
E2 Hohlova Lubova m LAT
E3 Kubraka Yulija AT
E4 Rieksta Jelena m— LAT
Linel Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
Line2  Samsonova Anastasija AT
Time
?"';f;ee SMELOVA Irina — LAT
Assistent

o
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Junioru sporta klase Nacionala grupa (2011.-2010.dz.g.) All Around - Judges for rotation 5

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name @ E @ @ Country
DB1 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
DB2 Zaika Elina m LAT
DAL KUCINSKA Natalja — AT
DA2 Nikitina Tatjana m— LAT
Al Sidenko Anna m LAT
A2 Nikulenkova Jekaterina m LAT
A3 Belozuba Jelizaveta m LAT
A4 Kazakevica Irina m LAT
El Sidorova Jekaterina m LAT
E2 Hohlova Lubova m LAT
E3 Kubraka Yulija AT
E4 Rieksta Jelena m— LAT
Linel Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
Line2  Samsonova Anastasija AT
Time
?"';f;ee SMELOVA Irina — LAT
Assistent

o
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Junioru sporta klase Nacionala grupa (2011.-2010.dz.g.) All Around - Judges for rotation 6

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

Ad

El

E2

E3

E4

Linel

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name @ @ Country
DB1 Matovi¢a Anna m LAT
DB2 Zaika Elina m LAT
DAl KUCINSKA Natalja m LAT
DA2 Nikitina Tatjana m LAT
Al Sidenko Anna m LAT
A2 Nikulenkova Jekaterina m LAT
A3 Belozuba Jelizaveta — LAT
A4 Kazakevica Irina m— LAT
El Sidorova Jekaterina m— LAT
E2 Hohlova Lubova m LAT
E3 Kubraka Yulija m LAT
E4 Rieksta Jelena m LAT
Linel Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
Line2  Samsonova Anastasija m LAT
Time
';’é?;“ree SMELOVA Irina I
Assistent

o
g kS'S © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 26.05.2025 12:59:17



Junioru sporta klase Nacionala grupa (2011.-2010.dz.g.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

20.

gksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

LAT

Daniela Auzina
LKSS / Liepaja

Adele Antipina
LKSS / Liepaja

Sarlote
Stalberga
LKSS / Liepaja
Viktorija
Prokopenko
JurmalasSS

Lada Smirnova
Jelgavas BJSS

Angelina
Ceremisina
Jelgavas BJSS

Aleksa
Viktorova
Daugavpils
SS/A.Samsonova
Sofija Fridrih
Tukuma Sporta
skola

Milana
Fjodorova
Jelgavas BJSS
Darta
Pukulauka
Jelgavas BJSS
Ksenija
Lozovenko
Jelgavas BJSS
Kseniia
Faidenko
LMVK-WEST

Kamilla
Sumska
Daugavpils
SS/A.Samsonova

Anete Caune
KVK “Feja”

Alisa
Semencenko
LMVK-WEST

Milana Orlova
JurmalasSS
Marija
Gabriela Lauva
LKSS / Liepaja

Gerda Reinika
KVK “Feja”

Anna Kedjuli¢a
Tukuma Sporta
skola

Sofja
Stankevica
LKSS / Liepaja
Diana Kreicere
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina

Year

2011

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2011

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

O

D A E Ded.
21.200 (1)
6.500 7.050
20.850 (2)
6.700 6.950

19.700 (5)

7.650

7.200
6.450 6.600 6.650
20.150 (4)

6.850 6.800 6.500

20.400 (3)

7.300 6.550 6.550

18.600 (6)

6.000 6.250 6.350

17.100 (1)

6.600 5.800 4.700
18.100 (7)
6.150 6.200 6.050 0.30
17.350 (9)

5.300 6.250 5.800

17.150 (10)
6.450 6.300

15.200

4.400
(14)

4.750 5.950 4.800 0.30

17.650 (3)
6.300 6.500

16.450

4.850
(12)

4.100 6.150 6.200

16.050 (13)

4.250 6.150 5.650
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D A E Ded.

17.900 (1)

5.350 6.450 6.100

17.600 (2)

4.800 6.550 6.250

16.700 (3)

3.800 6.650 6.250

15.700 (5

4.300 5.950 5.450

16.550 (4)

4.600 6.100 5.850

D

7.600

6.800

7.950

7.350

8.100

7.000

7.300

5.150

5.800

4.900

5.200

5.350

2.800

3.750

4.150

{!

A E Ded.
21.600 (1)
6.700 7.300
20.400 (4)
6.800 6.800

20.800 (3)

6.450 6.700 0.30

20.350 (5)
6.700 6.300
21.300 (2)
6.450 6.750
19.100 ¢(6)
6.400 5.700
19.100 ¢(6)

6.300 5.800 0.30
17.500 (8)
6.100 6.250
17.350 (9)

6.300 5.250

17.300 (10)
6.450 5.950

16.400 (11)

5.800 5.400
16.350 (12)

5.350 5.650

14.900 (16)
6.250 5.850
14.700 (17)
5.950 5.000
15.200 (15)

6.000 5.050

D A E Ded.
17.950 (4)
5.900 6.150 5.900
18.100 (3)
5.900 6.200 6.000
19.200 (1)
6.800 6.350 6.050
18.200 (2)
6.350 6.100 5.750
17.150 (5)
5.400 6.400 5.350
16.600 (6)

4.100 6.400 6.100

15.950 (7)
4.450 5.850 5.650

13.900 (3
3.950 5.300 4.650

Score

42.800

41.250

40.500

40.500

39.250

38.500

37.100

36.800

36.250

36.200

35.600

34.700

34.200

33.850

32.500

32.350

32.050

31.550

31.350

31.250

31.250




Rank Country Name/Club

22.

23.

0ocC

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Year
Marta Tenca
Jelgavas BJSS 2011
Sofija Petrova
JurmalasSS 2010
Justine (a.k.)
Grunte
Tukuma Sporta 2010
skola

O

D A E Ded.

14.450 (15)
3.900 5.550 5.600 0.60

17.400 (ooC)

5.950 5.800 5.950 0.30
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{!

D A E Ded.
15.600 (14)
5.000 5.700 4.900
15.850 (13)

4.800 6.150 5.200 0.30

18.050 (oocC)

5.500 6.250 6.300

i

D A E

Ded.

13.800 (9)
3.050 5.900 4.850

Score

30.050

29.650

35.450




Junioru sporta klase Nacionala grupa (2011.-2010.dz.qg.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

15.

00C

== S0 E0SHEH S0 =0 =00 =10 =050 50 50 51 51

Daniela Auzina
LKSS / Liepaja

Adele Antipi

LKSS / Liepaja

Angelina Ceremisina

Jelgavas BJSS

Viktorija Prokopenko

JarmalasSS

Sarlote Stalberga

LKSS / Liepaja

Sofija Fridrih
Tukuma Sporta skola

Ksenija Lozovenko

Jelgavas BJSS

Gerda Reinika

KVK “Feja”

Kseniia Faidenko

LMVK-WEST

Anete Caune

KVK “Feja”

Darta Pukulauka

Jelgavas BJSS

Anna Kedjulic¢a
Tukuma Sporta skola

Diana Kreicere 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Alisa Semencenko

LMVK-WEST

Marta Tenca
Jelgavas BJSS

Justine (a.k.) Grunte
Tukuma Sporta skola

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Year

2011

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

2010

D

7.650

7.200

7.300

6.850

6.450

6.000

6.150

4.850

5.300

4.400

6.600

4.100

4.250

4.750

3.900

5.950

O

A E Ded.
21.200 (1)
6.500 7.050
20.850 (2)
6.700 6.950
20.400 (3)
6.550 6.550
20.150 (4)
6.800 6.500
19.700 (5)
6.600 6.650
18.600 (6)
6.250 6.350
18.100 (7)
6.200 6.050 0.30
17.650 ()
6.300 6.500
17.350 (9)
6.250 5.800
17.150 (10
6.450 6.300
17.100 (11)
5.800 4.700
16.450 (12)
6.150 6.200
16.050 (13
6.150 5.650
15.200 (14)
5.950 4.800 0.30
14.450 (15)
5.550 5.600 0.60
17.400 (oocC)
5.800 5.950 0.30

Score

21.200

20.850

20.400

20.150

19.700

18.600

18.100

17.650

17.350

17.150

17.100

16.450

16.050

15.200

14.450

17.400




Junioru sporta klase Nacionala grupa (2011.-2010.dz.qg.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Aleksa Viktorova

' LAT Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
5 Kamilla Sumska

’ LAT Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
3 Anete Caune

LAT KVK “Feja”

4 Sofja Stankevica

' LAT LKSS/Liepaja
5 Marija Gabriela Lauva

' LAT LKSS/Liepaja

o
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Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

5.350

4.800

3.800

4.600

4.300

A E Ded.

17.900 (1)
6.450 6.100
17.600 (2
6.550 6.250
16.700 (3)
6.650 6.250
16.550 (1)
6.100 5.850
15.700 (5)
5.950 5.450

Score

17.900

17.600

16.700

16.550

15.700




Junioru sporta klase Nacionala grupa (2011.-2010.dz.qg.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

00C
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== 0SS0 SIS0 =0 =0 =0 =050 50 50 50 510 51

Daniela Auzina
LKSS / Liepaja

Lada Smirnova
Jelgavas BJSS

Sarlote Stalberga
LKSS / Liepaja

Adele Antipina
LKSS / Liepaja

Viktorija Prokopenko
JurmalasSS

Darta Pukulauka
Jelgavas BJSS

Milana Fjodorova
Jelgavas BJSS

Ksenija Lozovenko
Jelgavas BJSS

Kseniia Faidenko
LMVK-WEST

Alisa Semencenko
LMVK-WEST

Milana Orlova
JarmalasSS

Marija Gabriela Lauva
LKSS / Liepaja

Sofija Petrova
JurmalasSS

Marta Tenca
Jelgavas BJSS

Diana Kreicere 3
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Anna Kedjuli¢a
Tukuma Sporta skola

Sofja Stankevica
LKSS / Liepaja

Justine (a.k.) Grunte
Tukuma Sporta skola
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Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

7.600

8.100

7.950

6.800

7.350

7.300

7.000

5.150

5.800

4.900

5.200

5.350

4.800

5.000

4.150

2.800

3.750

5.500

{!

A E Ded.
21.600 (1)
6.700 7.300
21.300 (2)
6.450 6.750
20.800 (3)
6.450 6.700 0.30
20.400 (4
6.800 6.800
20.350 (5)
6.700 6.300
19.100 (6)
6.300 5.800 0.30
19.100 (6)
6.400 5.700
17.500 (8)
6.100 6.250
17.350 (9)
6.300 5.250
17.300 (10)
6.450 5.950
16.400 (11)
5.800 5.400
16.350 (12)
5.350 5.650
15.850 (13
6.150 5.200 0.30
15.600 (14)
5.700 4.900
15.200 (15)
6.000 5.050
14.900 (16)
6.250 5.850
14.700 (17)
5.950 5.000
18.050 (oocC)
6.250 6.300

Score

21.600

21.300

20.800

20.400

20.350

19.100

19.100

17.500

17.350

17.300

16.400

16.350

15.850

15.600

15.200

14.900

14.700

18.050




Junioru sporta klase Nacionala grupa (2011.-2010.dz.qg.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3 . |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5 |
LAT
6 . |
LAT
7 . |
LAT
8 . |
LAT
9 . |
LAT

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Aleksa Viktorova
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
Sofija Fridrih

Tukuma Sporta skola

Angelina Ceremisina
Jelgavas BJSS

Lada Smirnova
Jelgavas BJSS

Milana Fjodorova
Jelgavas BJSS

Kamilla Sumska
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Milana Orlova
JarmalasSS

Gerda Reinika
KVK “Feja”

Sofija Petrova
JarmalasSS
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Year

2010

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

D

6.800

6.350

5.900

5.900

5.400

4.100

4.450

3.950

3.050

@i

A E Ded.

19.200 (1)
6.350 6.050
18.200 (2
6.100 5.750
18.100 (3)
6.200 6.000
17.950 (1)
6.150 5.900
17.150 (5)
6.400 5.350
16.600 (6)
6.400 6.100
15.950 (7)
5.850 5.650
13.900 (8
5.300 4.650
13.800 (9)
5.900 4.850

Score

19.200

18.200

18.100

17.950

17.150

16.600

15.950

13.900

13.800




